Openi ng: 30 secs

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

N

Openi ng: 30 secs

24331 V
24436 V
24944

24231 V
24343 V

29427-02
16370-02
33353-01
32607-01
29427-01

Pl ace Armband CPE ID
1Q 20586 27497-02
2 20385 V 26536-02
3 20222 33980-02
4 20336 07813-07

20988 21886-02
20623 V 22369-03
20433 05215- 05
20593 32849-01
20135 23086- 03
20589 08271-07
20136 24563- 06
20636 V 28440-01
20590 18873- 04
20577 V 08271-06
20228 34895- 01
20480 09229-07
20238 20550- 03
20332 31216-02
20987 16122-03
20439 31772-01
20234 19175-03
20482 11873- 04
20471 03033-07
20587 27245-04
20472 31688-01
20227 33627-01
20917 V 31596-01
20435 19574- 09
20184 27614-02
20204 V 20826-02
20986 16706- 03
20627 V 28071-01
20826 V 25718-02
20434 30531-01
Sat urday, May 31, 2025

Ganbl e:

Gambl e:

Cal |

Thunder
W | bur
Enzo
Kat o
Storm

Cal |

Tof f ee
Sage

Mapl e Buns
Maj or C..

Kar at
Reacher
Fidil
Kat y
Bel |
Koda
Hops
Jewel
Bel |l e
Toohey
Ben
Vi si on
Tek
Jade
Nar a

W | bur
Kyl o
Sam

Fl ane
Ear |
Dillon
Zet a
Aj ax
Ri pl ey
Aerith
W nni e
Sweet
Anni e
Zeus
Hadyn

Pea

Saturday, May 31, 2025
Jackpot

20 secs Level

D.
S.
B
L

D.

20 secs Level

SMEeEO>PO0P0rrCcPVAQ0ZrAPAP>PCOROOARZS>>LSA0

CPE Nationals

Peat t
Kl ei n
Al lison
Seneca
Peat t

Woodr uf f

W denhouse

Johnson
Koebl er
Haynes
Hol | and
Hor n
Kennedy
Li noge
Pudenz
El son
Sci acca
McGavi n
Pudenz
Ray
Tudor
Kor as
Rawl i ng
Jackson
Messenger
Sol tesz
Todd
Jani cki
Bl um
Banville
Bur ke
d i dden
LaConbe
Ruzzo
Depew
St evens
Vel d
dark
Pr oxee

Ti me

49. 38
45. 08
40. 35
NT
NT

Ti me

49. 47
51. 28
47.76
54.78
55. 00
45. 43
45.78
46. 59
44. 80
53.91
47.61
70. 89
42. 44
43. 86
50. 84
52.15
53. 19
46. 55
47. 29
50. 71
52.59
44. 75
46. 26
46. 47
49. 16
51. 20
44.19
47. 43
54. 19
54. 68
54. 89
58. 70
43. 22
53. 08

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er

1Pt

g Wk NOo

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er

1Pt

oOR~rANNNOOOPMOWOOOOOPMNUOPAANOCOGOOPMDMMOPWOOMADMOO IO

24 inch Judge:

3Pt

NwWwOoORANDN

SPt

A BADNWO
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20 inch Judge:

3Pt

OO wWORPPOWOPPTTOTWPROWPRRWOAORRWPNMNOOOTOOWRADANWW

Spt

NwWwhANMNWAONEAEAMDLONDMNMMNOWSAAP_NADMPPOPPOAORDMDDLWwOOO DA
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(TBD) (TBD)
7Pt Gam GC Score

44
36
11

(TBD) (TBD)
7Pt Gam GC Score

NN

NNDNNDNDNOO

< <

55
54
49
48
48
46
40
40
39
39
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33

Jackpot



20129 V 03511-06

20981
20441
20134
20640
20236
20224
20229
20473
20431
20483
20477
20337
20982
20191
20437
20232
20345
20338
20333
20585
20583
20478
20183
20182
20181

33344-01
31930-02
23393-04
22369-04
33980-01
20550- 04
34392-01
31739-02
19539-03
32718-02
35500-01
08373-05
33310-01
14181-08
23931-05
32318-01
33851-03
10808-02
33851-02
12890- 04
32132-02
30127-01
27057-03
09829-02
11635- 04

20203 V 07134-06
20202 Vv 07385-06
20571 Vv 32132-01

Openi ng: 30 secs
Pl ace Arnband

1Q 16638
2Q 16115
3Q 16834
4 16423

16424
16639
16524
16915
16622
16828
16388
16825
16427
16117
16531
16842
16124
16914

Sat ur day,

CPE ID

13341-05
04813-05
12842-03
30531-03
24326- 04
13152-07
28998-03
31736-01
13152-08
01867-03
14644- 05
13127-07
29615-01
28554-01
07246- 05
13127-05
17016- 10
30728-01

May 31, 2025

Ganbl e:

Dant eh
Layl a
Fi dget
G nny
Summi tt
Sugar
Reny
Frith
Her shey
Ri ver

Hi ggi ns
Echo

JJ

Vi ol et
Ni ck

Ri gby
Pjs
Pol | ux
Breeze
Cast or
Mystery
Ci nder
Wesl ey
Ceorgi a
Scout
Cal i ber
Jaguar
Ri kki
Atl as

Cal | Nane
Kai den

I ci Blue
Nash
Enber | ee
Ri pken
Lit

Fern
Archi e

Tryp

Qui ck
Tuf f

Maui
Bel |l a
Sriracha
Shayl a
Mllie
Fizzy
Duke

VATOODTEOMZErOMOPrDZAPOWAP>OCILSZII>OP

20 secs Level

Mal ot t
Her nandez
Ni quette
Mack
Hol | and
Johnson
Kor as
Craig

Ri chardson

Merisotis
Wei dman
Accomando
Wi tzel
Pot t er

Faas Gerbe

Her man

McGettigan

Burris
Zezi ma
Burris
Sakowski
Tayl or
Hirt
Mano
Hur st
Hur st
Wl ters
Lew s
Tayl or

Handl er

>00~cn0rogrren0g=450m®0

Ar nbr ust
Har t man
Rovner
Pr oxee
Poner oy
Tice

St eel e
Fi sher
Tice

Br oderi ck
Hill
Yast e
Goodwi n
Bodwel |
Regan
Yast e

Dr ouar e
Buechner

35.34
44. 98
48. 17
51.18
47. 41
52. 14
49. 92
50. 40
54.79
52.31
54. 20
48. 60
NT

NT

NT

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an
1Pt

Ti me

43. 43
47. 87
44.90
55. 43
66. 21
45. 99
50. 11
52. 30
48. 63
48. 18
48. 62
47. 46
51. 34
57.02
43.18
50. 57
45. 14
47. 49

O PP WWNDNOPRADNWOIIWOOM
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16 i nch Judge:

3Pt

GO OO PO WOOUNWNNROOOWRSPN

Spt

Arbrhowbpbrbpoaobrprprbhbopr~rbboaowo oo
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32
32
32
30
28
28
26
26
26
25
25
12

(TBD) (TBD)

20
20
20
20
12

2

N

NDNDNNDNDNDDN

< < <<

7Pt Gam GC Score

68
61
57
57
55
50
49
48
46
45
45
42
42
42
41
41
40
39

Jackpot



16830
16843
16578
16902
16740
16311
16209
16733
16836
16737
16912
16787
16523
16901
16321
16734
16735
16119
16206
16923
16126
16824
16383
16529
16908
16906
16574
16736
16325
16557
16831
16921
16552
16971
16582
16918
16919
16422
16554
16323
16739
16925
16553
16911
16722
16973
16581
16536
16847
16920
16903
16533

Sat ur day,

03122-10
25718-03
18873- 05
03744-06
24735-02
29812-02
13816- 04
08078-05
08270-09
13647-03
31511-01
14261-03
29079-02
33604-01
02392-17
12679- 05
12175- 04
23722-01
08090-03
32092-01
05622-03
10344-06
19747-02
06741-05
15758-02
02120-04
27497-01
05051-11
02646- 07
06343-04
10540- 06
32724-01
16865-02
24246-01
34191-01
31780-01
32415-02
31930-01
24927-01
26469-02
15373- 06
33604-02
18769-03
31526-01
01481-06
26581- 04
34553-01
27872-03
12628- 05
33056-01
04046-03
29039-02

May 31, 2025

Dr eam
Baker
Ruby
Zuko

W nt er
M na
Duke
Dax

Cor ky
Lakel y
Stella
El eanor
Peri dot
Skye
Tenpl et on
Meg
Houst on
Wei - Wi
Bl ue

Fi ona
Pi pit
Maddi e
Di no
Tag
Rogue
Atti
Toasty
Mac
Jaxson
Joj o

DJ

Bel a
Sydney
Sophi e
M a Lou
vy
Crush
St or ny
| ndi e
Br ea

W nni e
Savvy
Jade

St ark
Iris
Legend
Jax
Cassi e
Mai Ta
Bi ngham
Neo

Fl ossi e

NZIP>PO0C0DN0ZENCCICPARAIARCARZECNONITACZIZIZZINA00ARCrECITINImz>»Mme

Rochedi eu
dark
McGavi n
Gregoire
Ger ow
Hor odyski
Wi ght
Muel | er
Moser
Rogg
Leonar do
Jacobi

Di ckson
Jones

Chi tt enden

Hof acker
Br own
Mayer
Ransom
Dunki n
Freese
Abai r
Labriol a
Bednar
Sercu
Chandl er
Wbodr uf f
Deaki n
Killam
W ngerter
Hollis
Hook
Snmith
Wi ss

St evens
Robi nson
Kocol

Ni quette
Pattison
Decker
Leitzsch
Jones
Phillips
Lanbert
Glliland
Rhodes

Vanderslic

Meirs
Ryder
Bati sta
Kur dzo
Schi ck

47.
43.
46.
52.
53.
55.
51.
52.
53.
60.
62.
40.
44,
46.
46.
52.
54.
54.
42.
46.
48.
51.
55.
58.
. 57
50.
.79
.36
.25
.11
.22
.06
.78
.23
.51
.87
.35
.92
.68
.97
.37
.58
.23
.76
L7
.20

51
42
07
46
51
63
88
59
78
34
06
19
87
49
66
79
03
84
89
93
39
63
39
08

00

49
46

WNhN~NOPFRPODNWOORRNPPWNONOOORM_NMNNMNOWPRANOPPWWONMNOOWPRMPMAAMPMNWLWOAOPPROWOUGWPRAOO WON
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N

NDNDNDNDDN

N

39
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
32
32
32
32
32
31
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
24
23
21
20
19
19
17

Jackpot



16528
16630
16621
16210
16384
16381
16312
16301
16974
16561
16551
16845
16909
16634
16633
16625
16211
16205
16128
16790
16789
16784
16723
16309
16972
16558

Openi ng: 35 secs

< <K<K KL

< <<

06796-08
35154-01
13341-06
17363-03
18245-03
33679-01
02392-19
29812-01
25761-03
15780- 04
04111-03
04466- 17
22275-03
26319-02
30579-03
27232-05
19582-03
20682-03
14440-08
33448-01
04461-05
22906-02
05051-08
33851-01
25513-01
14270- 04

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1 12464 28946-02
2 12686 03958- 21
3 12606 32675-01
4 12165 V 26217-01
12671 03958- 19
12453 09229-08
12822 02405- 04
12678 14836- 03
12874 31766-01
12704 05051-10
12655 V 03958-15
12806 V 12557-05
12604 34156- 01
12680 32058-03
12608 32479-01
12668 V 03958-18
12714 29357-02
12965 02467-06
12705 02133-04
12775 33448-02
12653 V 32058-01

Sat urday, May 31, 2025

Ganbl e:

Bat nan
Pepe

Sir Koen
Trixi
Char ade
Lucy
Snylie
Mowgl i
Dazzl e

Abr acad. ..

Sni ckers
Ki ki
Sumnmi t
Giffin
Tw ne
Bean
Greylin
Phoebe
Mei Li
Rocket t
Hal | ey
Poppy
Chance
Phoeni x
Mol |y
Mckenzi e

22 secs
Cal | Nane

Gage
Sunshi ne

Nero Bu..

Lilly
Loi s Lane
Ci nnanon
Li am
Ruby
Sabl e Mae
Vent ur e
D anond
Echo

G aci e
Lacey
Jasper
Cordeli a
Kl ut ch
Scout
Bandi t
Starlett
Cody

B. Ostrowski- NT 5
L. Harvey NT 2
C. Arnbrust NT 6
W Tartaglia NT 6
N. Levien NT 5
A. Coddi ngton NT 4
C. Chittenden NT 4
M Hor odyski  NT 5
A. Sl ebzak NT 2
P. Snyder NT 3
S. M chaud NT 2
K. Ml ner Absent

D. Macewan Absent

P. Sager Absent

J. Cope Absent

R. Franceschi Absent

L. Lee Absent

J. Pitcher Absent

K. Mat hi eson Absent

A. Lek Absent

C. Richnond Absent

E. Marshal | Absent

L. Deakin Absent

L. Burris Absent

B. Wagner Absent

B. Moore Absent
Level 5 Regul ar/ Veteran
Handl er Ti e 1Pt
J. Laporte 54. 00 5
M Gles 57.23 4
A. Bushue 55. 49 5
A. Haynes 58. 28 7
M Gles 53. 89 5
K. Tudor 54. 22 9
K. Moyer 60. 52 7
M Deruggi ero 40.99 6
C. Trigilio 51. 54 7
S. Deakin 57.73 8
M Gles 48. 91 4
C. Guth 61.75 5
L. Cavanaugh 61.88 5
K. Hol nbeck 42. 34 4
S. Forslund 42. 65 2
E. Gles 52.58 6
M Argo 57.94 7
B. Rogers 61. 15 9
L. Medina 46. 33 7
A. Lek 59. 07 3
K. Hol nbeck 46. 06 4

-4-
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12 inch Judge:
7Pt Gam GC Score

3Pt
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eNeoloNeolNeoleololNolNoNolNololololNolNollolololNolNol

(TBD) (TBD)

2 52
48
42
42
41
41
41
39
39
38
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
2 36
35
2 34
33

Jackpot



12877
12407
12406
12658
12812
12952
12157
12677
12683
12966
12514
12779
12771
12955
12457
12455
12684
12374
12108
12816
12813
12707
12703
12512
12456
12687
12685
12682
12679
12672
12377
12376
12371
12364
12363
12501
12656
12652
12650

Openi ng: 35 secs

33160-02
35386- 01
05385-14
28713-01
02405-05
02527-12
13724-03
11138-06
26975-01
02527-13
29093-03
02500- 07
08132-03
26581-02
35195-01
34999-01
28713-02
18198-03
16535-02
12628- 06
10544- 04
18474- 04
05051-09
28567-02
35790-01
15905-09
23210-02
09171-04
14957- 06
15905- 07
29909-01
20934-02
15658- 05
20934-03
29909-02
27872-01
09171-03
14957- 05
15905- 04

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

A WNPE

Sat ur day,

8156
8805
8668
8664
8758
8662
8278
8509

\Y,

27848-03
12604- 03
09873-03
06328- 05
02500- 06
01501- 06
29317-04
35406- 01

May 31, 2025

Ganbl e:

Aiver
Ari zona
Zia
Eddi e
Mol |y
Rhi dl ey
Rhyt hm
Tyrion

Ron \Wea. .

Rheven
Quito
Enzo
G acie
Bri st ol
Tat er
Sel ki e
Luka
Jenni e
Tonka
Enber
VWaffl es
Zi ggy
Twi st
Skol
Pema
Luci
Cuddy
Style
Charl
Van
Lily
Bi xbee
Mar | ey
Baxt er
Pol Iy
W nni e
St ar
Token
Bel |l a

Cal |

Sparkl e
Hazel
Scoot er
Sami
Teako
Bruyn
Shi ne
Bal oo

PITrOrneEnr>ITr32>2Z23 200000 2><TITOA00O0TDORTTLL

22 secs Level
Nane Handl er

>r>XAxA033mMm

Hi |l ton
Ri chard
Li ght
Tonsi ¢
Moyer

Wi ght - Par

Her mance
Yeddo
Peyser

Wi ght - Par

Lyons

Buono- Lund

Fazi o
Rhodes
Willis
Sedl er
Tonsi ¢
Budd

G bson

Ryder

Leyendecke

Arcuri
Deaki n
Kaphi ng
Schnei der
W obel
Tucker
Laliberte
Car pent er
W obel
Smal |
Hal | ett
Moor e
Hal | ett
Snmal |
Meirs
Laliberte
Car pent er
W obel

Whodard

Mol enaar
Repko

St ewart

Buono- Lund

Gor nan
Bi sca
Cr ane

.61
.29
.01
.70
.23
.74
.38

75
04
72

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an
1Pt

Ti me

59.
50.
S57.
51.
51.
49.
49.
51.

04
25
06
38
64
11
21
19

WhroONMNPMPODOUOWNPPRONRRNOO WA O
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8 i nch Judge:
3Pt

A OO NO 0N O
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33
32
31
30
30
29
28
26
23
19

(TBD) (TBD)

7Pt Gam GC Score

2 49
2 48
47
2 46
46
2 45
2 43
40
Jackpot



Openi ng: 35 secs

8169
8504
8667
8109
8164
8112
8756 V
8352
8107
8106
8769
8265
8506
8277
8161
8152
8151
8102 V
8258 V
8281
8279
8273
8270
8264
8261
8155
8357
8104 V
8754 V
8255 V
8252 V

Pl ace Arnband

N

Openi ng: 30 secs

4855
4752
4759
4751

14082- 06
28122-02
10273- 05
06744-04
14181-09
24949-03
07669-02
22641-10
04813-08
24563-07
30630-02
32308-02
35407-01
34315-01
17861-02
14082- 05
14181-07
21597-03
29995-01
05775-08
20244-04
30631-01
33157-01
28326- 04
20244-03
27131-03
24538-03
35530-01
14735-02
28326-02
20244-02

CPE ID

23486-07
16813- 04
26169-02
26169-01

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

A WOWN PR

Sat ur day,

24942
24983 V
24185 V
24941
24943

15758-03
14720-03
29353-01
19640- 03
20951-03

May 31, 2025

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Mystic
Gnen
Twi st er
Vroom
Tach
Chai
Razzl e
Hawk
Archi B
Pan

Cri cket
Hazel
Koda
Kyl o
Wlie
Victoria
Rev
Ladybug
Tranp
Madi son
Andi e
Jethro
Lilly
Charlotte
Ser ena
d ark
Br ee

Ti nk
Merry
Pi ps
Mar | o

22 secs
Cal | Nane

Doc

Cutter
Dai sy
Mol |y

20 secs
Cal | Nane

Cap' N
Thunder

Enzo Fe...

Kayza
Jersey

SETVEZIPECLSZIPZLSCrZ2Z20m04Z240B8AZT0 20070

Level

D Angel o
Dur f ee
| sachsen

Tr uskowski
Faas Gerbe

Bi sker
Rezni t sky
Weber
Har t man
El son
Aber nat hy
Br own

Cr ane
Bennet t
Farl ey

D Angel o

Faas Gerbe

Conklin
Weber

Br own
Best hof f
War e
Kouneski
Robi nson
Best hof f
Hougas
Lanot he
Bozek
Hawki ns
Robi nson
Best hof f

Handl er

440XL

Level

War d

Canak
Ur ban
Ur ban

Handl er

WAXTWA

Sercu
Schmitt
Al br echt
Paul sen
Losch

60.
38.
39.
45.
39.
59.
59.
41.
.00

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

09
35
29
80
11
95
30
58

59
68
24
56

Ti me

51.
48.
54.

NT

47
76
00

Ti me

53.
45.
53.
52.

NT

85
39
35
38

ONBANNPPOOTWWEANOOOOWSERSWEMO

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an

1Pt

6
6
4
4

C Regul ar/ Vet er an

1Pt

AW WWw-N

WwwhrphrpbdpbANMANMNWOWNMMNOOOOOOA~AOOWN™

PO PPOONMNWNPP,WEADAEAENWWEA W™
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4 inch Judge:
7Pt Gam GC Score

3Pt

oo~ W

Spt

PR N

O O oo

24 inch Judge:
7Pt Gam GC Score

3Pt

AW OO O

SPt

W hrMADDAN

O OO oo

38
36
36
34
33

31
31
30
30
29
27

(TBD) (TBD)

35
2 30
2 29

(TBD) (TBD)

2 47

38

38

2 34
Jackpot



Openi ng: 30 secs

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 20235
2Q 20591
3Q 20138
4 20479

20476
20223
20230
20221
20426
20322
20187
20989
20237
20474
20432
20592
20335
20341
20635
20190
20339
20233
20189
20342
20481
20226
20985
20133
20913
20782
20225
20137
20584
20438
20340
20990
20984
20475
20188
20186

06287-10
16865-03
04813-07
30105-01
36561-01
21341-05
32098-01
06287-08
24076-02
10804-02
25370-03
23067-02
21341-04
09376-03
05450- 07
32803-02
12281- 05
10804-03
25443-02
29884-01
09079- 06
18933-03
26766-02
02392-21
08786- 04
33594-02
14973-03
12713-03
31478-01
24380-02
20447-04
22459-04
08472-03
31810-01
09817-05
21653-03
15151-03
35568-01
26390-03
25463-03

20732 V 08283-04
20629 V 28320-01

Openi ng: 30 secs

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 16127

Sat ur day,

04813-06

May 31, 2025

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Cal |

Cot a
Saber
Aggi Jo
Jem

Zi pp
Sahar a
Sully
Ml es
Menphi s
Bosworth
Moss

Ni co
Her shey
G ommet
Tur bo
Kyber
Mol |y
Fergie
St ark
Rupee
G endel
Roadi e
Kyl o
Kayl ee
Wade

D ana
Meerin
Andy
dlie
Aut um
Ranger
Pi vot
Li ko
Rory
Aspen
Ri gel

W p
Lugh
Legend
Pepper
Gunnar
Tal vi

CPOOAMrOeAX00<IrronXxX000rgTnr>»o0N0W>»PNI0ULZ0TUTIWAXRO0O

Cal |

Dori Blue B

20 secs Level

20 secs Level

Power
Snmith
Har t man
Sanuel s
McKi nney
MecCal

Ki | | ackey
Power

Ri char ds
Cappiello
McCabe
Botteri
MecCal
Met z

Pi r oha
Wl f f

El dr ed
Cappiello
Schwab
Ancti |
Lankford
Levi ne
Campbel |

Chi tt enden

Fer guson
El ki ns

Br ennan
Gar fi nkel

Whi tt enore

Johnson
Hei necke
D az
Hanson
Tar box
Decat o
McAul ey
Hal | er
Wl sh

D Anbr a
Booher
Lucas
Loach

Har t man

Ti me

45. 93
40. 77
47. 29
51. 33
43. 14
46. 08
52.21
45. 32
48. 16
49. 32
56.19
49. 56
55. 77
49. 21
44. 94
45. 71
47. 63
49. 23
55. 93
50. 01
50. 45
55. 07
46. 90
48. 62
49. 51
44. 38
53.41
60. 02
61. 37
51. 66
51. 08
43. 97
54.78
NT

NT

NT

NT

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Ti me

41. 80

C Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er

1Pt

WNPdPONPDPEAANOWWOOO~NWOOOPROMMMMPMNOOUOGUIOO NSO AOOIO O1WOO

C Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er

1Pt

6

20 inch Judge:

3Pt

O WU WNUIUTWWWwwubrowWwwhrpr,dbhoogoworororlololwo oo oUlwo o

Spt

WFRPrMMNIOODWFRWOAARAARMAREARMNMNWWOSARMMPPLOLDTOOPPMORDDdPMMOG OO O MO O1LOTWPA

eNeoNoNeolNeolNeolelolNolNoNololololNolNolNeolNeoleolololNoNolNolNeolololNoNolNeollololololNolNolNeo]

16 i nch Judge:

3Pt

4

Spt

5

0

(TBD) (TBD)
7Pt Gam GC Score

20
20
20
20

2

N DNDNDN

N NDNNDNDDN

N DNDNDN

< < <<

64
58
57
65
51
51
47
46
46
44
44
43
43
42
41
41
41
41
41
38
38
37
36
36
36
35
34
34
32
31
28
26
25

(TBD) (TBD)
7Pt Gam GC Score

20

Y

63

Jackpot



2Q 16562 V 14977-02
3 16848 03122-11
4 16212 19486- 02
16534 26530- 02
16907 01988- 06
16624 27149-03
16905 03701-09
16731 07529-07
16303 V 18274-03
16527 28122-01
16428 29489-02
16910 21511-03
16120 V 12285-03
16324 18274- 04
16201 06287-07
16721 VvV 28078-01
16791 24889-02
16573 26436-03
16302 V 02392-18
16832 10763-03
16121 11495-03
16572 08472-02
16116 V 31180-01
16305 V 09817-04
16628 28145-02
16521 11550- 06
16738 13508- 03
16835 05267-04
16560 V 15622-02
16123 22459- 05
16425 24444-03
16827 02471-05
16207 08100-03
16114 V 21597-02
16386 22641-04
16535 26864-02
16308 V 13791-08
16520 27872-02
16530 07281-05
16429 30087-02
16631 29723-02
16122 29130-01
16118 V 09571-02
16556 V 03579-05
16579 04111-04
16310 V 12996-02
16306 V 26469-01
16304 V 02646-05
16559 V 16696-02
Sat urday, May 31, 2025

Ri ot
d ever
Br ea

Utravi...

Ri nk
Apol l o
Jel | ybean
Storm
Cooper
Trixie
Rudy
Starr
Sm rk
Aur or a
Br ookl yn
Ni cki
Chl oe
Pl urre
Jor dy
G ace
Ki nba
Makan
Nellie
Akira
Rory

I ce
JoJo
Kopper
Ci nna
Ni bl e
Jack
Shout
Mystic
Ransay
Ducky
Jean
Tri pp
Lunatic
Pi ckl e
Hades
Si nge
Juni per
Bosco
Gizzly

Fi g Newton

Mai si e
Abby
Deena
Lexi

TODOLOHITUZIMsAPONZEAAROP>PMIOCARAONDATSOALSIORAPO00XAIZIADP>PMONOZI0OZISD

Maki
Rochedi eu
Dyson

Hawl ey
Mahol si c
St ul ken
dark
Capl an
Coglietta
Dur f ee
Bal ner
Conti
Wasser
Coglietta
Power

Gol dnan
Aber nat hy
Hought on

Chi tt enden

Eagl er
Havi | and
Hanson
Carr ol
Decat o
Shi p
Roberts
MG ew
Kal wa
Ladd

D az
Snmith
Benj ami n
Conr ow
Conkl in
Weber
Eng

G anbal vo
Meirs
MIIer
Br eau
Ful | er
Beck

Hol der
Sencer

M chaud
Crinmns
Decker
Killam
McDonal d

47.
53.
48.
47.
47.
48.
52.
59.
.31
56.
.43
.75
.50
.06
.77
.37
.19
.99
.99
. 66
.62
.01
.80
.13
.18
.82
.43
.76
. 40
.64
60.
54.
48.
.51
.38

O
o1 o

255555587

63
81
98
56
58
75
36
36

61

30
68
81

84
52
91

=

=
OO OO ONIUIIT~NWPAMOPRPRWPAMNOOOUONPEPERPOODOUGTOUWUOPRMOOUITWNOWOUOGORADMDERNSORSNOG O

PO oOoOaNMNMNOODNONMMPPOOORPPOOOCOWRRPPOWOPPwuOoOoOOOWRAPMPOOUODDPMNOOOOROODO OITWOOOO MM

A RAPPOpPArAPPEPLPNOEFEPNMNMMNOWOLOWWORPPOWOWPPROPAEAENSNMNORRPPODDPPOMMPPODPPOOOOWREPo®

eNeoNoNeolNeolNeolNeolNolNoNolNololololNoNolNeolNeleololNolNolNeolNeolNololNolNolNolNeolNololNoNoNolNololololNolNolNolNolNo)

NN
NDNDNOO

NDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNNDDNDDN

N DNDNDN

< <

52
57
47
45
45
44
44
44
43
43
42
42
42
41
40
40
40
38
38
36
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
28
26
25
25
22
18

Jackpot



Openi ng: 35 secs

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 35 secs

12610
12651
12462
12361
12872
12709
12710
12510
12880
12676
12708
12459
12609
12351
12776
12964
12823
12463
12153
12681
12365
12378
12605
12267
12458
12675
12271
12958
12460
12881
12777
12963
12673
12372
12766
12170
12818
12410
12405
12778
12674
12162

32033-01
03958-17
29731-01
03493-03
31804-01
17181-03
19315-03
11550- 05
24242-04
03517-07
18016- 06
35133-01
32405-01
22325-02
24676-03
22038-03
10544-03
28603-02
27884-02
33620-01
19146-03
19146- 04
32207-01
14787-03
30592-01
04287-02
31314-01
26221-03
28321-01
24032-03
22349-02
21067-03
11584- 04
15591- 04
24889-01
27884-01
08494-04
16909- 02
19574-08
24686-07
02529-02

V 16856-03

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1 8768

Sat ur day,

07669-03

May 31, 2025

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Cal |

Ruby
Per seus
Chl oe
Bl i nk
Kenai
Jasper
Wl es
Hawk
Mosasaur
Dubl i n
Shat zi
Bunny
G useppe
Wat son
Aur or a
Menphi s
W ggi ns
Franki e
Noah
Echo
Ozzie
Mur phy
Reggi e

Roxie R ..

Justin
Bl aze
Ruxi n
Graci e
Franki e
Har per
Dahl i a
Koko
Joy
Sage
Bubba
Cody
Cami
Smuggl er
Fl ec
Lar son
Kol t

Si nni e

Cal |

Havi

22 secs Level

WEFOARTOAOVBESZISCDOODNPFIFARAOROONAOMEQOROZISAA00nTMmY

22 secs Level

Dood
Gles
Bar on
Cron
Felice
Wi sz
Kraj covi c
Ki ef fer
Ryder
Cor | ey
Cr oner
Howar t h

Marti nel |

Bonczyk
Kei nz
Ralls

Leyendecke

Pi ckel
Schaf er
Ki nney
MIls
MIls
Testa
Ceyer
Caner on
Dever eaux
Papa
Mosca
Thomas
Vansyckel
Coonbs
Austin
Kai ser

Waddi ngham

But | er
Schaf er
Schr ader
Qis
LaConbe
Triggs
Ant onucci
Mel ntyre

Ti me

55.
56.
56.
S57.
56.
61.
54.
S57.
59.
62.
62.
48.
60.
62.
39.
51.
65.
56.
61.
42.
45.
45.
.55
.27

Absent
Absent

62
35
68
69
63
75
34
31
64
80
55
63
30
74
50
64
52
77
44
29
92
87

54
84
42
25
12

Ti me

M Reznitsky 50.41

C Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er

1Pt

OO WOl WoOoOWrArWWNNOPRRODWOUOUMUIONORAANONOIOTIO OO O 01O MO

C Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er

1Pt

6

12 inch Judge:
7Pt Gam GC Score

3Pt

ar~rM_ANODWONRPM~MPPLOVOPAPMMTPPONOOMNOONWOWDdDOOO PO DMOTONO

Spt

PrwhANMNPwoONMWDNDNWNWRAMNMOPPROWWANOOSRADMDMAMDdOOOOO RSO

eNeoNeoNeolNeolNeololoNoNolNololololNolNolNeolNelolololNolNolNolNololNolNoNolNolNolololNolNolNe]

8 i nch Judge:
7Pt Gam GC Score

3Pt

Spt

4

0

(TBD) (TBD)

56
47
47
47
46
45
2 43
43
2 43
43
2 42
2 41
40
2 40
39
2 39
2 39
38
38
37
37
35
33
2 31
30
29
24
21
19

N DNDNDN

(TBD) (TBD)

2 49

Jackpot



N

8804
8154
4 8272
8359
8502
8663
8168
8654
8280
8158
8262
8276
8110
8268
8263
8167
8163
8160
8355

w

Openi ng: 35 secs

Pl ace Arnband

1 4260
4257

Openi ng: 30 secs

Pl ace Ar nband

08596- 04
28300-03
30954-01
22325-04
01537-07
02539-09
15859-03
33620-02
04345-08
13870-08
04345-07
33934-01
29130-02
11218- 04
05775-07
28964-03
20129-03
17039-03
18998-02

CPE ID

29317-02
21143-04

CPE ID

Gambl e:

Ganbl e:

Litch
Loui e
Phoebe
Hattie
Scoot er
Whi nsy
Zuma
Rowan
Kansas
Ryder
Beet |l e
Hazel
Leo
Wasab
Jackson
Pi pit
CoCo
Stryker
Tayl or

22 secs
Cal | Nane

Pi per
Neville

20 secs
Cal | Nane

1 24588 T 13715-04 Legos
24344 T 31216-01 Phoeni x

Openi ng: 30 secs

Pl ace Arnband

20783
20846
20525
20532
20522
20924
20576
20788
20785
20829
20526
20430
20125

A WNPE

A4 44444444 -4 -4

Sat ur day, May

CPE ID

01184-14
08447-05
28567-01
07282-03
29416-01
33555-01
13715-03
23841-02
22150-02
04580- 05
01417-07
30294-02
21373-07

31, 2025

Gambl e:

20 secs
Cal | Nane

Sl ash

(0]

Jedi

Fest us
Captain
Qis

D xie Blu
Frazier
Phaedr a
Jer sey

Heat hcl i f f

Bol t
Mae

Hro<=ceOomMIODOARSASTOP

Level

Hughey
Her mans
Her br uck
Bonczyk
St al
Pangman
Spezi a
Ki nney

Giffen-Ya

Hender son

Giffen-Ya

Peckens
Beck
Kunpf beck
Br own
Shul nman
Howar t h
Bi anch
Guyon

Handl er

A

Bi sca

S. Averil

Level

Handl er

B
N

Level

LaFl eur
Rawl i ng

Handl er

CT<PTPOTIT>ONLAOE

Raynond
Dane
Kaphi ng
East man
Orton
Seelig
LaFl eur
Curl ey
Baunan
Cot e
Damant
Goundi e
Li shia

-10-

.54
56. 92
41.01
46. 64
51. 66
54. 60
57.22
42. 67
.72
61. 98
50. 11
38. 82

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Ti me

40. 09
NT

5 Ent husi ast

Ti me

51. 90
NT

5 Ent husi ast

Ti me

50.
47.
53.
30.
51.
53.
45,
NT
NT
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

38
58
81
74
58
08
81

WNPPOOWPrP,OPMPMNOPAMNO®

C Regul ar/ Vet er an

1Pt

10
2

WwWwWwoohbwoods~o oo

PrWWWAAEAPDMMAEMMNDIDALD

el eolNoNeoleoleolololNolNololNollo)

4 inch Judge:
7Pt Gam GC Score

3Pt

4
3

Spt

N

0
0

(24) 20 inch Judge:
7Pt Gam GC Score

1Pt

5
3

3Pt

4
4

SPt

4
4

0
0

(20) 16 inch Judge:
7Pt Gam GC Score

1Pt

NWONWW~Oow

3Pt

WWEFEDNWWO ~O®

SPt

A BRANNMNPEMMNOWWDN

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

42
42
42

38
36
35
35
34
31

(TBD) (TBD)

32

(TBD) (TBD)

2 39

(TBD) (TBD)

2 39
2 34
34
32
32
23
18

Jackpot



Openi ng: 35 secs

Pl ace Arnband

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 35 secs

16373
16113
16375
16701
16403
16814
16411
16360
16962
16513
16951
16820
16871
16706
16607
16379
16366
16773
16702
16712
16878
16811
16713
16875
16774
16961
16954

4444444444444 4444444444444

Pl ace Arnband

A WNPE

Openi ng: 35 secs

12765
12863
12862
12275
12807
12657
12864
12507
12356

e T e e e e B

CPE ID

14644- 04
05526- 06
18262-02
29357-01
05215-04
08447-06
30745-01
30084-01
26936- 01
28280-01
02467-05
12048- 04
31888-01
16752-02
32962-01
30084-02
24484-02
20262-04
01481-07
24247-03
33247-01
19821-08
16792-06
30850-01
04461-04
27052-02
25513-02

CPE ID

14261-02
30416-02
10511-05
33723-01
11980-03
26975-02
29702-01
35428-01
19861-02

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1 4259 T

Sat ur day,

28360-03

May 31, 2025

Ganbl e:

Gambl e:

Ganbl e:

Cal | Nane
Peak
Enya
Kl eo
A fie
Yaz
Ashl ey
Maycee
Alie
Ceili
Spot
Pott er
Hope
Kel |
Lily
Rocky
Jagen
Rocky
Gat or
Eel i
Gunner

Bl ue Angel

Kevi n
Keeva
Pi per
Pogy
Pooh
Zoey

Cal | Nane
Shel by
Teddy
Teor ann
Brynn
Tessi e
Phoebe
Adiver

Pi ppa
Rosal i e

Cal | Nane

Qus Gus

22 secs Level

22 secs Level

22 secs Level

Handl er

Hill

Ar go
Hor n
Dane

Neal y
Lane

Neal y
Ford
Sopko

C“COOXRTDVErmFOC AN ZProoNr A3 XAARDC

Handl er

Thonpson
Al lcroft

Skaggs

Schi el pf e
Roger s

St ahl bush
Jacknman
Dool ey
Popi | evska

Glliland
Mont enar an
Sal zer
Bai occo
Couni han
Fer guson
Ri chnond
Lancast er
Wagner

5 Ent husi ast

Ti me

54.
43.
54.
49.
51.
60.
63.
53.
58.
55.
51.
69.
60.
63.
42.
50.
58.
65.
63.

NT
NT

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Ti

Haveman- Ku 39
Car uso

Mor an

Lorence

Peyser
Betti nger

Ryan

K
K
J
P
M Prezzano
R
L
K.
C

Ar gent o

Handl er

V. Weida

-11-

49
57
56
72

45.

NT

Absent
Absent

Ti

39

12
52
64
85
98
19
33
95
64
14
05
22
83
88
57
00
44
96
06

5 Ent husi ast

ne

.89
.50
.76
.52
. 86
47

5 Ent husi ast

ne

.05

(16) 12 inch Judge:

1Pt

ORrPMAPRPPAP,OVWDLONONOOOOTWRAM,OO OO NN

(12) 8 inch Judge:

1Pt

N oOo1ToNoOo1Tow

(4) 4 inch Judge

1Pt

3

3Pt

AR PPTOTOOWWWUAWRARNWUOOO WO OO

3Pt

w N DO

3Pt

3

Spt

WWFRPR WOMNMNNMDNNPPOWONMNPDPPNOOPRLOWWPRARDEESADS

Spt

NOFDNWWOU

Spt

4

(TBD) (TBD)

7Pt Gam GC Score

N

NDNNDNDDN

eNeolNoNeolNeoleololNolNoNolNolololololNollolololNolNo
NN

47
45
45
40
39
38
37
35
35
34
33
33
31
31
30
28
28
28
21

(TBD) (TBD)

7Pt Gam GC Score

OO OO0 O0oOOo

(TBD) (TBD)

49
38
32
29
26
11

7Pt Gam GC Score

0

32

Jackpot



4105 T

Openi ng: 35 secs

Pl ace Arnband

1 8761 T
2 8101 T
3 8854 T

Openi ng: 30 secs

Pl ace Ar nband

16899- 04

CPE ID
01294-03

24949-01
02587- 05

CPE ID

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ji nx

22 secs
Cal | Nane

Yaht zee
Lily
Dani

20 secs
Cal | Nane

1 24440 T 31315-02 Denbe

Openi ng: 30 secs

Pl ace Arnband

20626
20637
20208
20844
20833
20421
20904
20781

IR N
e e

Openi ng: 35 secs

Pl ace Arnband

16817
16515
16953
16602
16879
16461
16601
16370
16408
16412
16873
16960
16821
16711
16705
16451

A WOWN PP

A4 A4 4444444444 - 4

Sat ur day, May

CPE ID

27736-01
28364-01
14997- 04
05635- 04
11460-03
31315-01
03636- 07
19761-02

CPE ID

03122-08
03679-04
24246-02
32948-01
33616-01
30111-01
32123-01
15130-02
30612-02
24414-02
31784-02
27870-01
19821- 05
24366-02
06989- 04
11873-03

31, 2025

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

20 secs
Cal | Nane

Jethro
Atticus
Tal | yho
Stitch

Ri ver B...

Roxy
Dr ake
Skye

Cal |

Wonder
Endor a
Archi e
Li zzy
Bel | a
Ai da
Luna
DJ
Hazel
Eilis
Echo
Nort h
Henna
Apol l o
Chase
Makenzi e

J.

Level

Ri gney

Handl er

C
P

Teal e
Bi sker

Absent

5 Ent husi ast

Ti me

50. 81
59. 68

S. Jwei d- Webb 64. 42

Level

Handl er

K

Level

Cheever

Handl er

CImXOWO>D

22 secs Level
Nane Handl er

>PCCCARARZIOOPADS o HAS

Thonpson
Col enan
Vat zok
Snmal |

d adhi |
Cheever
Kel | eher
Par ker

Rochedi eu
St al

Wi ss
KunowsKki
Li si en
Sondag
Mor se

Zi esner
Johnson
M Avoy

Pol aki ewi c

Ni eder

Bai occo
Shaw
Yaccari no
Todd

-12-

C Ent husi ast

Ti me

50. 67

C Ent husi ast

Ti me

46.78
32.72
50. 82
33. 69
NT

NT

Absent
Absent

C Ent husi ast

Ti me

54,73
42.99
51. 68
58. 66
60. 37
55.10
69. 76
55. 88
63. 56
41.81
NT

NT

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

(8) 4 inch Judge

1Pt

4
4
4

3Pt

3
3
4

SPt

5
4
3

(TBD) (TBD)

7Pt Gam GC Score

0
0
0

(24) 20 inch Judge:

1Pt

6

3Pt

3

SPt

4

0

(20) 16 inch Judge:

1Pt

O~ »>~OTO W

3Pt

N WO o1o o

Spt

W WNWWL

OO OO oo

(16) 12 inch Judge:

1Pt

WOarDMMMUODWWRANDS

3Pt

NOOM~MWRARNMNOTOOR~MOO PO

Spt

WPADNWONPWWAEANOO M

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

38
35
33

(TBD) (TBD)
7Pt Gam GC Score

35

(TBD) (TBD)
7Pt Gam GC Score

46
39
35
29

(TBD) (TBD)
7Pt Gam GC Score

6

N

48
46
37
36
36
35
33
28
28
26

Jackpot



Openi ng: 35 secs

Pl ace Arnband

12801
12358
12659
12159
12274
12266
12802
12861

PRI N
e e

Openi ng: 35 secs

Pl ace Arnband

1 8856 T
2 8256 T
3 8757 T

8851 T

Openi ng: 30 secs

Pl ace Arnband

1 24922 S
2 24575 S
24916 S
24382 S

Openi ng: 35 secs

Pl ace Arnband

20369
20603
20401
20452
20454
20772
20409
20959
20404
20876
20368
20367
20362

A WNPE

VDL OuLuLLLLOLOOnnn

Sat ur day, May

CPE ID

03122-09
28140-01
03958-14
07040- 10
32623-01
12314-03
04466- 16
26178-01

CPE ID

16699-02
32308-01
30630-01
15674- 04

CPE ID

31936-01
27245-02
31655-01
28847-01

CPE ID

14644-03
33132-01
19539-02
32718-01
08786-03
07772-02
03879-03
25695-01
30531-02
30640-01
34317-01
28847-02
25093-01

31, 2025

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Gambl e:

Ganbl e:

Call Name Handl er
WeeCee J. Rochedi eu
Rocket M McEl wee
Zoe N. Gles
G | bert K. Dudl ey- Sco
Carly L. Barnett
Jyn H. Bystrek
Ari ana K. Mal ner
Jacki e T. Brogden
22 secs Level C Enthusi ast
Call Name Handl er
Ruf us Y. dark
Geta N. Brown
Shel by T. Abernat hy
Rosebud L. Wnsky
20 secs Level 5 Speciali st
Call Name Handl er
Leo L. Coonbs
Ri | ey L. Blum
Decl an J. Jaffe
Jor dan A. Landsnan
22 secs Level 5 Speciali st
Call Name Handl er
Cane L. HII
Lizzie C. Kist
Dai sy T. Merisotis
Rizzoli B. Wi dman
Gage M Ferguson
Tesl a R Jacobi
Hanl ey K. Mockl er
Maggi e J. Smith
Shayl in M Proxee
Ava J. Wnan
Anna L. MacNeil
Jessi e A. Landsnan
Al K. Streeter

22 secs Level

-13-

C Ent husi ast

(12) 8 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)

Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
58. 62 2 4 3 0 20 Y 49
46. 90 5 3 4 0 34
41. 17 6 4 3 0 33
53. 30 2 2 4 0 28
NT 2 2 3 0

NT 5 4 4 0

Absent

Absent

(8) 4 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)

Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
53.70 5 2 4 0 31
47. 68 3 3 3 0 27
52.52 2 3 2 0 21
Absent

(24) 16 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)

Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
47.50 6 3 2 0 25
39.53 1 3 1 0 15
Absent

Absent

(20) 12 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)

Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
60. 69 8 5 4 0 2 45
40. 08 4 3 4 0 33
58. 34 5 6 2 0 33
57.19 1 3 4 0 2 32
59. 51 5 6 1 0 28
45. 83 4 2 3 0 25
57. 47 6 4 1 0 23
47.08 6 3 1 0 20
NT 6 3 4 0

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Jackpot



Openi ng: 35 secs

Pl ace Arnband

16505
16269
16354
16803
16770
16661

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 35 secs

nuumununmunuwm

CPE ID

29039-01
24048-01
14644-02
07792-02
01184-12
23210-01

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1 4251 S

Openi ng: 35 secs

29317-01

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

8103 S
8859 S
8857 S
8853 S

Openi ng: 35 secs

21373-09
02928-04
15674-02
02928-05

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1 12753
2 12253
12755
12254

Openi ng: 35 secs

S
S
S
S

01294-02
12314-02
01184-13
14787-02

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

20511
20957
20402
20956
20815

A WNPE

Openi ng: 35 secs

nununuunuwm

26864-01
26239-01
05450- 06
21653-02
05635-03

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Gambl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Cal | Nane
Jeeves
WI I ow

Ri ot

Di nger

W dgi t
Mai si e

Cal | Nane

Ki ef er

Call Nane
Pi nki e
Bi g Papi
Afie
Koj i

Cal | Nane
Checkers
Doc

Nel son
Tiger L..

Cal | Nane
dive

Ki mber
Pandeno. ..
Lyra
wal |l -E

Cal | Nane

1 16111 S 17016-08 Dixi e
2 16503 S 01417-06 GooRoo

Sat ur day,

May 31, 2025

22 secs Level

22 secs Level

22 secs Level

22 secs Level

22 secs Level

22 secs Level

Handl er

S. Schick

J. McAdans
L. HII

C. Trent

L. Raynond
R Tucker

Handl er

A. Bisca

Handl er

J. Lishia
H. QGui heen
L. Wnsky
C. Mller

Handl er

C. Teale
H. Bystrek
L. Raynond
M Ceyer

Handl er

Eng
Longnaker
Pi r oha
McAul ey
Smal |

WOOAL

Handl er

D. Drouare
V. Danmant

- 14-

5 Speci ali st

Ti me

41. 47
53. 33
61. 14
53.55
NT

Absent

5 Speci ali st

Ti me

40. 50

5 Speci ali st

Ti me

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

5 Speci ali st

Ti me

52.75
57. 03
Absent
Absent

C Speci al i st

Ti me

49. 81
61. 04
53. 28
57.10
Absent

C Speci al i st

Ti me

57. 66
53. 59

(16) 8 inch Judge:

1Pt

o O 01O b~

(4) 4 inch Judge

1Pt

5

(8) 4 inch Judge

1Pt

(12) 4 inch Judge:

1Pt

3
5

(20) 12 inch Judge:

1Pt

5
6
5
2

(16) 8 inch Judge:

1Pt

(TBD) (TBD)

3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
7 3 0 40

6 3 0 2 40

4 4 0 2 39

3 4 0 2 37

4 2 0 2

(TBD) (TBD)

3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score

5 2 0 30

(TBD) (TBD)

3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score

(TBD) (TBD)

3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
2 5 0 34
4 3 0 32

(TBD) (TBD)

3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
3 5 0 39
4 4 0 38
2 4 0 2 33
3 1 0 16

(TBD) (TBD)

3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score
5 6 0 2 54
4 4 0 2 38

Jackpot



3 16166 S 26584-01 Munchkin N. Smith 39.02 4 2 4 0 30
4 16508 S 10436-04 Raj ah S. Carson 67.23 4 3 3 0 28
Openi ng: 35 secs Ganble: 22 secs Level C Specialist (8) 4 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me 1Pt 3Pt 5Pt 7Pt Gam GC Score

8760 S 16813- 03 Booner D. Canak NT 6 4 3 0

8858 S  03540-03 G dget M DeSantis E Absent

8852 S  03540-04 Gaston M DeSantis E Absent

Sat urday, May 31, 2025 -15- Jackpot



CPE Nationals
Saturday, May 31, 2025

Wildcard

Di stance: 95 yds SCT: 41 secs Level 5 Regul ar/Veteran 24 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
T1Q 24944 33353-01 Enzo B. Allison 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 24231 V 32607-01 Kato L. Senecal 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 24343 V 29427-01 Storm D. Peatt 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 24331 V 29427-02 Thunder D. Peatt 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 24436 V 16370-02 WI bur S. Klein 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
Di stance: 95 yds SCT: 41 secs Level 5 Regul ar/Veteran 20 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
T1Q 20238 20550- 03 Tek L. Koras 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20236 33980- 01 Sugar V. Johnson 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20234 19175-03 Kyl o P. Soltesz 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20232 32318-01 Pjs L. McGettigan 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20229 34392-01 Frith S. Craig 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20228 34895- 01 Ben A. Ray 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20227 33627-01 Zeta D. Burke 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20224 20550- 04 Reny L. Koras 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20222 33980- 02 Mapl e Buns V. Johnson 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20138 04813-07 Aggi Jo B. Hartman 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20137 22459- 04 Pi vot C. Diaz 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20136 24563- 06 Hops C. Elson 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20135 23086- 03 Bel | C. Linoge 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20134 23393- 04 G nny H Mack 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20345 33851- 03 Pol | ux L. Burris 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20341 10804-03 Fergie S. Cappiello 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20339 09079- 06 Grendel L. Lankford 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20338 10808-02 Breeze S. Zezima 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20337 08373-05 JJ B. Weitzel 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20336 07813-07 Major C... A Koebler 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20333 33851-02 Castor L. Burris 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20332 31216- 02 Jade N. Rawl i ng 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20441 31930- 02 Fi dget A. N quette 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20439 31772-01 W bur T. Messenger 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 0
T1Q 20437 23931- 05 Ri gby R. Her man 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20435 19574-09 Ri pl ey C. LaConbe 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20434 30531- 01 Hadyn M Proxee 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20433 05215-05 Fidil K. Horn 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20431 19539- 03 Ri ver T. Merisotis 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20640 22369-04 Sunmitt M Hol | and 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20191 14181-08 N ck N. Faas Gerbe 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20187 25370- 03 Mbss A. McCabe 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20184 27614-02 Aerith A. Ruzzo 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20183 27057-03 Georgia R Mano 41.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
Sat urday, May 31, 2025 -16- W dcard



T1Q 20182 09829-02
T1Q 20181 11635- 04
T1Q 20988 21886-02
T1Q 20987 16122-03
T1Q 20986 16706- 03
T1Q 20982 33310-01
T1Q 20593 32849-01
T1Q 20592 32803-02
T1Q 20591 16865- 03
T1Q 20590 18873- 04
T1Q 20589 08271-07
T1Q 20587 27245-04
T1Q 20586 27497-02
T1Q 20585 12890- 04
T1Q 20583 32132-02
T1Q 20483 32718-02
T1Q 20482 11873- 04
T1Q 20480 09229-07
T1Q 20478 30127-01
T1Q 20477 35500- 01
T1Q 20476 36561-01
T1Q 20473 31739-02
T1Q 20472 31688-01
T1Q 20471 03033-07
T1Q 20204 V 20826-02
T1Q 20203 V 07134-06
T1Q 20202 V 07385-06
T1Q 20129 V 03511-06
T1Q 20322 V 10804-02
T1Q 20826 V 25718-02
T1Q 20917 V 31596-01
T1Q 20636 V 28440-01
T1Q 20627 V 28071-01
T1Q 20623 V 22369-03
T1Q 20385 V 26536-02
T1Q 20577 V 08271-06
T1Q 20571 V 32132-01
Di stance: 95 yds

Pl ace Armband CPE ID
T1Q 16211 19582- 03
T1Q 16210 17363-03
T1Q 16209 13816- 04
T1Q 16206 08090- 03
T1Q 16205 20682-03
T1Q 16128 14440- 08
T1Q 16127 04813- 06
T1Q 16126 05622-03
T1Q 16124 17016- 10
T1Q 16123 22459- 05
Sat urday, May 31, 2025

Scout
Cal i ber
Kar at
Nar a
Sweet
Vi ol et
Kat y
Kyber
Saber
Bel |l e
Koda
Ear |
Tof f ee
Mystery
Ci nder
Hi ggi ns
Sam
Vi si on
Wesl ey
Echo

Zi pp

Her shey
Dillon
Fl ane

W nni e
Jaguar
Ri kki
Dant eh
Bosworth
Zeus

Aj ax
Jewel
Anni e
Reacher
Sage
Toohey
Atl as

Pea

Cal |

Greylin
Tri xi
Duke

Bl ue
Phoebe
Mei Li
Dor i
Pi pit
Fizzy
Ni nbl e

Bl ue

WARAZCCPMOPADOCTPIVCAPBNZICAPAPORAODOP OO

SCT: 41 secs Leve

L
W
S
S.
J.
K
B
N.
D.
C.

Hur st

Hur st
Haynes
Jackson
St evens
Pot t er
Kennedy
Wl f f
Snmith
McGavi n
Pudenz

Bl um
Wbodr uf f
Sakowski
Tayl or

Wi dman
Todd
Tudor

Hirt
Accomando
McKi nney
Ri char dson
Banville
Jani cki
Depew

Wl ters
Lew s

Mal ot t
Cappiello
dark

d i dden
Sci acca
Wl d
Hol | and

W denhouse
Pudenz
Tayl or

Nane Handl er

Lee
Tartaglia
Wi ght
Ransom

Pi t cher
Mat hi eson
Har t man
Freese

Dr ouar e

D az

-17-

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
41.
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
41.
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

00

00

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an

Ti me

41.
41.
41.
41.
41.
41.
41.
41.
41.
41.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

eNeoNoNeolNeoleolelNolNolNoNololololNolNoNeolNeoleolololNoNolNolNeolololNolNolNeollololololN ool

16 i nch Judge:
TF WCs Bar

OO OO0 0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122

122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122

eNeoNoNeolNeoleolelolNolNoNolololollolNolNeolNeoleolololNoNolNolNolololNoNoNeolololololN ool

OO OO0 0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

eNeoNoNeolNeoleoleololNolNoNololololNolNolNeolNeololololNoNolNolNeolololNoNoNeollolol ool ool

eNeoNoNeolNeoleolelNolNolNolNololololNolNoNolNeoleolololNoNolNolNolololNolNolNeollolololololNolNeo]

eNeoNoNeolNeoleolelolNolNoNololololNolNoNeolNeololololNoNolNolNeolololNoNolNeollolololol ool
eNeoNeoNeoleolelelolNolNolNolololololNolNololololololNololeolololNolNolNololololololNolNo]

(TBD) (TBD)

O f

OO OO0 0OO0OO0OOoOOo

QG h

OO OO0 0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

Maj Tot

OO OO0 0OO0OO0OO0oOOo
OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOOo

W dcard



T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q

Sat ur day,

16122  29130-01
16325  02646-07
16323  26469- 02
16321  02392-17
16847  12628-05
16845  04466- 17
16843  25718-03
16842  13127-05
16836  08270- 09
16834  12842-03
16831  10540- 06
16830  03122- 10
16828  01867-03
16825  13127-07
16824  10344- 06
16740  24735-02
16739  15373-06
16738  13508- 03
16737  13647-03
16736  05051- 11
16735  12175-04
16734  12679-05
16733  08078-05
16925  33604- 02
16923  32092-01
16921  32724-01
16920  33056- 01
16919  32415-02
16918  31780-01
16915  31736-01
16914  30728-01
16912  31511-01
16911  31526-01
16909  22275-03
16908  15758- 02
16906  02120- 04
16903  04046- 03
16902  03744-06
16901  33604- 01
16536  27872-03
16533  29039- 02
16531  07246-05
16529  06741-05
16528  06796- 08
16524  28998- 03
16523  29079- 02
16427  29615-01
16425  24444-03
16424  24326-04
16423  30531-03
16422  31930-01
16639  13152-07
May 31, 2025

Juni per
Jaxson
Br ea
Tenpl et on
Mai Ta
Ki ki
Baker
Mollie
Cor ky
Nash

DJ

Dr eam
Qui ck
Maui
Maddi e
W nt er
W nni e
JoJo
Lakel y
Mac
Houst on
Meg

Dax
Savvy
Fi ona
Bel a

Bi ngham
Crush
vy
Archi e
Duke
Stella
St ark
Sumnmi t
Rogue
Atti
Neo
Zuko
Skye
Cassi e
Fl ossi e
Shayl a
Tag

Bat nan
Fern
Peri dot
Bel | a
Jack

Ri pken
Enber | ee
St or ny
Lit

CPEIAMOCFSOEC0N0CSssTARODZICPOZARAPZEISDOONC e rI0r~c=cn02omAxOAZSOM

Beck
Killam
Decker

Chi tt enden

Ryder
Mal nmer

C ark
Yast e
Moser
Rovner
Hol lis
Rochedi eu
Br oderi ck
Yast e
Abai r
Ger ow
Leitzsch
MG ew
Rogg
Deaki n
Br own
Hof acker
Muel | er
Jones
Dunki n
Hook
Bati sta
Kocol
Robi nson
Fi sher
Buechner
Leonar do
Lambert
Macewan
Sercu
Chandl er
Kur dzo
Gregoire
Jones
Meirs
Schi ck
Regan
Bednar

Ost r owski -

St eel e
Di ckson
Goodwi n
Smith
Poner oy
Pr oxee
Ni quette
Tice

-18-

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
41.
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

00

eNeoNoNeolNeolNeoleolNoNoNolNeololololNoNolNeolNeolololNolNoNeoleolololNoNolNolNeolNololNoNoNeoNeolololNolNoNololololNolNolNololNololNolNo

122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122

eNeoNeoNeolNeolNeoleolNoNoNolNeoleolololNoNolNeolNeololololNoNeololololNoNolNolNeolNololNoNoNeoNeolololNolNolNololololNolNolNololNolNo oo

eNeoNeoNeolNeoleoleolNolNoNolNeololololNolNolNeolNeololololNoNeoleolololNoNolNolNeolNololNoNoNeolNeolololNolNoNololololNolNolNololNololNolNo

eNeoNoNeolNeoleoleolNoNoNolNeololololNoNolNeolNelololNolNoNeoleolNololNoNolNolNeolNololNoNoNoNeolololNolNolNeololololNolNolNololNolNo oo

eNeoNoNeolNeoleoleolNoNoNolNeololololNoNolNeolNeololololNoNeololNololNoNolNolNeolNololNoNoNoNeolololNolNoNololololNolNolNololNolNo oo
eNeoNeoNeoleolelelNolNolNolNololololNolNolNolNeleolololNolNolelNeolololNolololeo ol olNolNololololololNololololNolNolNollololNolNolNo)

W dcard



T1Q 16638 13341- 05 Kai den C
T1Q 16634 26319-02 Giffin P
T1Q 16633 30579-03 Twi ne J.
T1Q 16631 29723-02 Si nge W
T1Q 16630 35154- 01 Pepe L.
T1Q 16625 27232- 05 Bean R
T1Q 16622 13152-08 Tryp J.
T1Q 16621 13341-06 Sir Koen C
T1Q 16388 14644- 05 Tuff L.
T1Q 16384 18245- 03 Char ade N
T1Q 16383 19747-02 Dino M
T1Q 16381 33679-01 Lucy A
T1Q 16791 24889- 02 Chl oe T.
T1Q 16790 33448-01 Rockett A
T1Q 16789 04461-05 Hal |l ey C.
T1Q 16787 14261- 03 El eanor R
T1Q 16784 22906- 02 Poppy E
T1Q 16582 34191-01 M a Lou K
T1Q 16581 34553-01 Jax J.
T1Q 16578 18873- 05 Ruby A
T1Q 16574 27497-01 Toasty L.
T1Q 16120 V 12285-03 Smirk K
T1Q 16119 V 23722-01 Wi - Wei T.
T1Q 16117 V 28554-01 Sriracha S.
T1Q 16116 V 31180-01 Nellie G
T1Q 16115 V 04813-05 Ici Blue B
T1Q 16312 V 02392-19 Snylie C.
T1Q 16311 V 29812-02 M na M
T1Q 16309 V 33851-01 Phoeni x L.
T1Q 16301 V 29812-01 Mowgli M
T1Q 16723 V 05051-08 Chance L.
T1Q 16722 V 01481-06 Iris C.
T1Q 16721 V 28078-01 Ni cKki A
T1Q 16974 V 25761-03 Dazzle A
T1Q 16973 V 26581-04 Legend D.
T1Q 16972 V 25513-01 Molly B
T1Q 16971 V 24246-01 Sophie J.
T1Q 16562 V 14977-02 Riot B.
T1Q 16561 V 15780-04 Abracad... P.
T1Q 16558 V 14270-04 Mckenzie B
T1Q 16557 V 06343-04 Jojo J.
T1Q 16554 V 24927-01 Indie J.
T1Q 16553 V 18769-03 Jade C.
T1Q 16552 V 16865-02 Sydney K
T1Q 16551 V 04111-03 Snickers S.
Di stance: 95 yds SCT: 46 secs Level

Place Armband CPE ID Cal

T1Q 12822 02405-04 Liam K
T1Q 12816 12628- 06 Enber C.
Sat urday, May 31, 2025

Ar nmbr ust
Sager
Cope
Ful | er
Har vey

Fr anceschi

Tice

Ar nbr ust
Hill

Levi en
Labriol a

Coddi ngt on

Aber nat hy
Lek

Ri chnond
Jacobi

Mar shal

St evens

Vanderslic

McGavi n
Wbodr uf f
Wasser
Mayer
Bodwel |
Carr ol
Har t man

Chi tt enden

Hor odyski
Burris
Hor odyski
Deaki n
Glliland
Gol dnan
Sl ebzak
Rhodes
Wagner
Wi ss
Maki
Snyder
Moor e

W ngerter
Pattison
Phillips
Smith

M chaud

Nane Handl er

Moyer
Ryder

-19-

.00
41.
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
41.
41.
.00
41.
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
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T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q
T1Q

Sat ur day,

12813  10544- 04
12812  02405-05
12714  29357-02
12707  18474-04
12705  02133-04
12704  05051- 10
12703  05051- 09
12514  29093- 03
12512  28567- 02
12406  05385- 14
12608  32479-01
12606  32675-01
12604  34156-01
12377  29909- 01
12376  20934- 02
12374  18198-03
12371  15658- 05
12364  20934- 03
12363  29909- 02
12877  33160- 02
12874  31766-01
12872  31804-01
12779  02500- 07
12778  24686-07
12775  33448-02
12771  08132-03
12966  02527-13
12965  02467-06
12955  26581- 02
12952  02527-12
12464  28946- 02
12457  35195-01
12456  35790- 01
12455  34999- 01
12453  09229- 08
12687  15905- 09
12686  03958-21
12685  23210- 02
12684  28713-02
12683  26975-01
12682  09171-04
12680  32058- 03
12679  14957-06
12678  14836- 03
12677  11138-06
12672  15905-07
12671  03958- 19
12108 V 16535- 02
12806 V 12557-05
12501 V 27872-01
12271 V 31314-01
12267 V 14787-03
May 31, 2025
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Sedl er
Tudor

W obel
Gles
Tucker
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Peyser
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Hol nbeck
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Yeddo
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CGuth
Meirs
Papa
Ceyer
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W dcard



T1Q 12165 V 26217-01
T1Q 12157 V 13724-03
T1Q 12766 V 24889-01
T1Q 12668 V 03958-18
T1Q 12658 V 28713-01
T1Q 12656 V 09171-03
T1Q 12655 V 03958-15
T1Q 12653 V 32058-01
T1Q 12652 V 14957-05
T1Q 12650 V 15905-04
Di stance: 95 yds

Pl ace Armband CPE ID
T1Q 8112 24949-03
T1Q 8110 29130-02
T1Q 8109 06744-04
T1Q 8107 04813-08
T1Q 8106 24563- 07
T1Q 8805 12604- 03
T1Q 8509 35406- 01
T1Q 8506 35407-01
T1Q 8504 28122-02
T1Q 8281 05775-08
T1Q 8279 20244-04
T1Q 8278 29317-04
T1Q 8277 34315-01
T1Q 8270 33157-01
T1Q 8265 32308-02
T1Q 8264 28326- 04
T1Q 8261 20244-03
T1Q 8169 14082- 06
T1Q 8164 14181- 09
T1Q 8161 17861-02
T1Q 8156 27848-03
T1Q 8155 27131-03
T1Q 8152 14082- 05
T1Q 8151 14181- 07
T1Q 8357 24538-03
T1Q 8352 22641-10
T1Q 8769 30630-02
T1Q 8668 09873-03
T1Q 8667 10273- 05
T1Q 8664 06328- 05
T1Q 8662 01501- 06
T1Q 8104 V  35530-01
T1Q 8102 V  21597-03
T1Q 8258 V  29995-01
T1Q 8255 V  28326-02
T1Q 8252 V  20244-02
T1Q 8758 V  02500-06
Sat urday, May 31, 2025
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SCT: 46 secs Leve
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Robi nson
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W dcard



T1Q 8756 V  07669-02
T1Q 8754 V  14735-02
Di stance: 95 yds

Pl ace Arnmband CPE ID
T1Q 4260 29317-02
T1Q 4855 23486- 07
T1Q 4759 26169-02
T1Q 4752 16813- 04
T1Q 4751 26169- 01
Di stance: 95 yds

Pl ace Armband CPE ID
T1Q 24943 20951-03
T1Q 24942 15758- 03
T1Q 24941 19640- 03
T1Q 24185 V 29353-01
T1Q 24983 V 14720-03
Di stance: 95 yds

Pl ace Armband CPE ID
T1Q 20237 21341-04
T1Q 20235 06287-10
T1Q 20233 18933-03
T1Q 20230 32098- 01
T1Q 20226 33594-02
T1Q 20225 20447-04
T1Q 20223 21341-05
T1Q 20221 06287-08
T1Q 20133 12713-03
T1Q 20342 02392-21
T1Q 20340 09817-05
T1Q 20335 12281- 05
T1Q 20438 31810-01
T1Q 20432 05450- 07
T1Q 20190 29884- 01
T1Q 20189 26766-02
T1Q 20188 26390-03
T1Q 20186 25463- 03
T1Q 20990 21653-03
T1Q 20989 23067-02
T1Q 20985 14973-03
T1Q 20984 15151-03
T1Q 20981 33344-01
T1Q 20584 08472-03
T1Q 20481 08786- 04
Sat urday, May 31, 2025
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W dcard



T1Q 20479 30105-01
T1Q 20475 35568- 01
T1Q 20474 09376-03
T1Q 20732 V 08283-04
T1Q 20913 V 31478-01
T1Q 20426 V 24076-02
T1Q 20635 V 25443-02
T1Q 20629 V 28320-01
T1Q 20782 V 24380-02
Di stance: 95 yds

Pl ace Arnmband CPE ID
T1Q 16212 19486- 02
T1Q 16207 08100-03
T1Q 16201 06287-07
T1Q 16121 11495-03
T1Q 16324 18274- 04
T1Q 16848 03122-11
T1Q 16835 05267-04
T1Q 16832 10763-03
T1Q 16827 02471-05
T1Q 16731 07529-07
T1Q 16910 21511-03
T1Q 16907 01988- 06
T1Q 16905 03701-09
T1Q 16535 26864-02
T1Q 16534 26530-02
T1Q 16530 07281-05
T1Q 16527 28122-01
T1Q 16521 11550- 06
T1Q 16520 27872-02
T1Q 16429 30087-02
T1Q 16428 29489-02
T1Q 16628 28145-02
T1Q 16624 27149-03
T1Q 16386 22641-04
T1Q 16579 04111-04
T1Q 16573 26436-03
T1Q 16572 08472-02
T1Q 16118 V 09571-02
T1Q 16114 VvV 21597-02
T1Q 16310 V 12996-02
T1Q 16308 V 13791-08
T1Q 16306 V 26469-01
T1Q 16305 V 09817-04
T1Q 16304 V 02646-05
T1Q 16303 V 18274-03
T1Q 16302 V 02392-18
T1Q 16560 V 15622-02
T1Q 16559 V 16696-02
Sat urday, May 31, 2025
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T1Q

16556 V 03579-05 Grizzly

Di stance: 95 yds

Pl ace Arnmband CPE ID
T1Q 12823 10544- 03
T1Q 12818 08494- 04
T1Q 12710 19315-03
T1Q 12709 17181-03
T1Q 12708 18016- 06
T1Q 12510 11550- 05
T1Q 12410 16909- 02
T1Q 12407 35386- 01
T1Q 12405 19574- 08
T1Q 12610 32033-01
T1Q 12609 32405-01
T1Q 12605 32207-01
T1Q 12378 19146- 04
T1Q 12372 15591- 04
T1Q 12365 19146-03
T1Q 12361 03493-03
T1Q 12881 24032-03
T1Q 12880 24242-04
T1Q 12777 22349-02
T1Q 12776 24676-03
T1Q 12964 22038-03
T1Q 12963 21067-03
T1Q 12958 26221-03
T1Q 12463 28603-02
T1Q 12462 29731-01
T1Q 12460 28321-01
T1Q 12459 35133-01
T1Q 12458 30592-01
T1Q 12681 33620-01
T1Q 12676 03517-07
T1Q 12675 04287-02
T1Q 12674 02529-02
T1Q 12673 11584- 04
T1Q 12170 V 27884-01
T1Q 12162 V 16856-03
T1Q 12153 V 27884-02
T1Q 12351 V 22325-02
T1Q 12651 V 03958-17
Di stance: 95 yds

Pl ace Armband CPE ID
T1Q 8804 08596- 04
T1Q 8502 01537-07
T1Q 8280 04345-08
Sat urday, May 31, 2025

Cal |

W ggi ns
Cami

Wl es
Jasper
Shat zi
Hawk
Smuggl er
Ari zona
Fl ec
Ruby

G useppe
Reggi e
Mur phy
Sage
Ozzi e
Bl i nk
Har per
Mosasaur
Dahl i a
Aur or a
Menphi s
Koko
Graci e
Franki e
Chl oe
Franki e
Bunny
Justin
Echo
Dubl in
Bl aze
Kol t
Joy
Cody

Si nni e
Noah
Wat son
Per seus

Cal |

Litch
Scoot er
Kansas

P

SCT: 46 secs Leve

C
R
K
T

L

J

K.
M
C.
A

L

L

K
S
K
S
J.
M
M
T

S
J.
C.
K
H
R
O
L

K.
D.
L

L

B.
C
S.
C
S
E

SCT: 46 secs Leve

A
T.

Sencer

Nane Handl er

Leyendecke 46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.

Schr ader
Kraj covi c
Wi sz

Cr oner

Ki ef fer
Qis

Ri chard
LaConbe
Dood

Marti nel |

Testa
MIls

Waddi ngham

MIls
Cron
Vansyckel
Ryder
Coonbs
Kei nz
Ral | s
Austin
Mosca

Pi ckel
Bar on
Thomas
Howar t h
Caner on
Ki nney
Cor | ey
Dever eaux
Ant onucci
Kai ser
Schaf er
Ml ntyre
Schaf er
Bonczyk
Gles

Nane Handl er

Hughey
St al

41.

00

C Regul ar/ Vet er an

Ti me

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

C Regul ar/ Vet er an

Ti me

46.
46.

00
00

C. Giffen-Ya 46.00

- 24-

12 inch Judge:
TF WCs Bar

eNeoNoNeolNeolNeolNeololNoNolNeololololNoNoNeolNeololololNolNolNeolNololNolNolNolNolololololNollolNo o)

8 i nch Judge:

TF WCs Bar
0 122 0
0 122 0
0 122 0

122

122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122

eNeoNeoNeolNeoleolNeololNoNolNeololololNolNoNeolNeololololNolNeolNeolNololNoNolNolNolololololNolNolNo o)

(TBD) (TBD)

O f

eNeoNeoNeolNeolNeolNeololNoNolNeololololNolNoNeolNelololoNoNolNolNololNolNolNolNolololololNolohNo o)

(TBD) (TBD)

O f

0
0
0

G h

eNeoNoNeolNeolNeolNeololNoNolNeololololNoNoNeolNeololololNoNeolNeolNololNolNolNeolNolololololNolohNo o)

QG h

0
0
0

Maj Tot

eNeoNoNeolNeoleoleololNoNolNeololololNolNoNeolNeolololoNolNolNeolNololNolNolNolNolololololNolohNo o)
eNeoNeoNeoleolelelolNoNolNololololNolNolNolNeoleolololNololeoleolololNolNolololololNolNololNo o)

Maj Tot
0 0

0 0

0 0

W dcard



.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
46.
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
46.
.00
.00
46.

00

00

00

Ti me

46.

00

(24) 20 inch Judge:

Ti me

46.
46.

00
00

(20) 16 inch Judge:

Ti me

46.
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

00

T1Q 8276 33934- 01 Hazel H. Peckens
T1Q 8273 30631-01 Jethro N. Ware
T1Q 8272 30954- 01 Phoebe H. Herbruck
T1Q 8268 11218- 04 Wasabi C. Kunpf beck
T1Q 8263 05775-07 Jackson J. Brown
T1Q 8262 04345-07 Beetle C. Giffen-Ya
T1Q 8168 15859- 03 Zuna K. Spezia
T1Q 8167 28964-03 Pipit V. Shul man
T1Q 8163 20129-03 CoCo S. Howarth
T1Q 8160 17039- 03 Stryker L. Bi anchi
T1Q 8158 13870- 08 Ryder R Hender son
T1Q 8154 28300-03 Loui e C. Hernmans
T1Q 8359 22325-04 Hattie J. Bonczyk
T1Q 8355 18998- 02 Tayl or G Quyon
T1Q 8768 07669- 03 Havi M Reznitsky
T1Q 8663 02539- 09 Whi nsy J. Pangman
T1Q 8654 33620- 02 Rowan K. Ki nney
Di stance: 95 yds SCT: 46 secs Level C Regul ar/ Veteran
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er

1Q 4257 21143-04 Neville S. Averill
Di stance: 95 yds SCT: 46 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er
T1Q 24344 T 31216-01 Phoeni x N. Raw i ng
T1Q 24588 T 13715-04 Legos B. LaFl eur
Di stance: 95 yds SCT: 46 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast
Place Armband CPE ID Call Name Handl er
T1Q 20125 T 21373-07 Mae J. Lishia
T1Q 20846 T 08447-05 i R. Dane
T1Q 20844 T 05635-04 Stitch B. Small
T1Q 20829 T 04580-05 Jersey B. Cote
T1Q 20924 T 33555-01 Qis A Seelig
T1Q 20904 T 03636-07 Drake B. Kell eher
T1Q 20532 T 07282-03 Festus S. East man
T1Q 20526 T 01417-07 Heathcliff V. Danmant
T1Q 20525 T 28567-01 Jedi S. Kaphi ng
T1Q 20522 T 29416-01 Captain C. Oton
T1Q 20430 T 30294-02 Bolt B. Goundi e
T1Q 20626 T 27736-01 Jethro R Thonpson
T1Q 20788 T 23841-02 Frazier R Curley
T1Q 20785 T 22150-02 Phaedra C. Baunan
T1Q 20783 T 01184-14 Sl ash J. Raynond
T1Q 20576 T 13715-03 Dixie Blu B. LaFleur
Sat urday, May 31, 2025 - 25-

ecNeoloNeoleolololNolNoNololololololNolNo]

122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122

eNeoloNeoleoleololNolNoNololololololNolNo]

4 inch Judge:
TF WCs Bar

0

122

0

TF WCs Bar
0 122 0
0 122 0

TF WCs Bar

ol eolNolNeolNeoleoleololNolNolNolololollolNol

122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122

ol eolNolNeolNeoleolelolNolNolNolololollolNol

ecNeoloNeoleoleololNolNoNolololololNolNolNo]

(TBD) (TBD)

O f

0

ecNeoloNeoleolololNolNoNololololololNolNo]

QG h

0

ecNeoloNeoleoleolololNoNolNolololololNolNo]
eNeoloNeololelelolNoNolololololNolNolNo]

(TBD) (TBD)

O f

0
0

QG h

0
0

(TBD) (TBD)

O f

ol eolNoNeolNeoleoleololNolNolNolololololNol

QG h

ol eolNoNeolNeoleolNeololNolNolNolololollolNol

Maj Tot
0 O
Maj Tot
0 O
0 O
Maj Tot

ol eolNoNeolNeoleoleololNolNolNolololollolNol
e eololNoleoleolelolNolNolNolololololNol

W dcard



Di stance: 95 yds

Pl ace Arnmband CPE ID
T1Q 16113 T 05526-06
T1Q 16821 T 19821-05
T1Q 16820 T 12048-04
T1Q 16814 T 08447-06
T1Q 16811 T 19821-08
T1Q 16713 T 16792-06
T1Q 16712 T 24247-03
T1Q 16706 T 16752-02
T1Q 16702 T 01481-07
T1Q 16701 T 29357-01
T1Q 16513 T 28280-01
T1Q 16412 T 24414-02
T1Q 16411 T 30745-01
T1Q 16403 T 05215-04
T1Q 16607 T 32962-01
T1Q 16379 T 30084-02
T1Q 16375 T 18262-02
T1Q 16373 T 14644-04
T1Q 16366 T 24484-02
T1Q 16360 T 30084-01
T1Q 16878 T 33247-01
T1Q 16875 T 30850-01
T1Q 16873 T 31784-02
T1Q 16871 T 31888-01
T1Q 16774 T 04461-04
T1Q 16773 T 20262-04
T1Q 16962 T 26936-01
T1Q 16961 T 27052-02
T1Q 16954 T 25513-02
T1Q 16951 T 02467-05
Di stance: 95 yds

Pl ace Arnmband CPE ID
T1Q 12807 T 11980-03
T1Q 12507 T 35428-01
T1Q 12275 T 33723-01
T1Q 12356 T 19861-02
T1Q 12864 T 29702-01
T1Q 12863 T 30416-02
T1Q 12765 T 14261-02
T1Q 12657 T 26975-02
Di stance: 95 yds

Pl ace Arnmband CPE ID
T1Q 4105 T  16899-04
Sat urday, My 31, 2025

Cal |

Enya
Henna
Hope
Ashl ey
Kevi n
Keeva
Gunner
Lily
Eel i

A fie
Spot
Eilis
Maycee
Yaz
Rocky
Jagen
Kl eo
Peak
Rocky
Alie
Bl ue Angel
Pi per
Echo
Kel |
Pogy
Gat or
Ceili
Pooh
Zoey
Pott er

Cal |

Tessi e
Pi ppa
Brynn
Rosal i e
diver
Teddy
Shel by
Phoebe

Cal |

Ji nx

SCT: 51 secs Leve
Nane Handl er

WECOOCOPAANPAAMLAAZOLZLIONOZOUEAOr =R

SCT: 51 secs Leve
Nane Handl er

AAATPOTALZ

SCT: 51 secs Leve
Nane Handl er

J.

5 Ent husi ast

Thonpson
Bai occo

St ahl bush
Dane

Bai occo
Couni han
Mont emar an
Dool ey
Glliland
Ar go
Schi el pfe
Mc Avoy
Skaggs
Hor n
Popi | evska
Neal y

Al lcroft
Hill

Ford

Neal y

Sal zer

Fer guson
Pol aki ewi ¢
Jackman

R chnond
Sopko

Lane
Lancast er
Wagner
Roger s

5 Ent husi ast

Prezzano
Ryan

Lor ence
Argent o
Bet ti nger
Car uso
Havenman- Ku
Peyser

5 Ent husi ast

Ri ghey

-26-

(16) 12 inch Judge:

Ti me

51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

(12) 8 inch Judge:

Ti me

51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

(4) 4

Ti me

51.

00

(TBD) (TBD)

TF WCs Bar Of Oh Mj Tot
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0

(TBD) (TBD)

TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0
0 122 0 0 0 0 0

i nch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)

TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
0 122 0 0 0 0 0

W dcard



T1Q 4259 T  28360-03 Cus Gus V. Weida 51. 00 0 122 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 95 yds SCT: 51 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (8) 4 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh Mj Tot
T1Q 8101 T  24949-01 Lily P. Bi sker 51. 00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 8854 T  02587-05 Dani S. Jwei d-Webb 51. 00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 8761 T  01294-03 Yaht zee C. Teale 51. 00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 8757 T  30630-01 Shel by T. Abernathy 51.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
Di stance: 95 yds SCT: 46 secs Level C Enthusi ast (24) 20 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
1Q 24440 T 31315-02 Denbe K. Cheever 46. 00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
Di stance: 95 yds SCT: 46 secs Level C Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
T1Q 20208 T 14997-04 Tallyho C. Matzok 46. 00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20833 T 11460-03 River B... D. dadhill 46. 00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20421 T 31315-01 Roxy K. Cheever 46. 00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20637 T 28364-01 Atticus A. Col enman 46. 00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 20781 T 19761-02 Skye J. Parker 46. 00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O

Di stance: 95 yds SCT: 51 secs Level C Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
T1Q 16817 T 03122-08 Wonder J. Rochedieu 51.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 16711 T 24366-02 Apollo J. Shaw 51. 00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 16705 T 06989-04 Chase J. Yaccarino 51.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 0
T1Q 16515 T 03679-04 Endora T. Stall 51. 00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 16408 T 30612-02 Hazel S. Johnson 51. 00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 16602 T 32948-01 Lizzy J. Kunowski 51. 00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 16601 T 32123-01 Luna T. Morse 51. 00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 16370 T 15130-02 DJ A. Ziesmner 51. 00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 16879 T 33616-01 Bella J. Lisien 51. 00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 16960 T 27870-01 North K. N eder 51. 00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 16953 T 24246-02 Archie J. Wéiss 51. 00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 16461 T 30111-01 Aida L. Sondag 51. 00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 16451 T 11873-03 Makenzie A Todd 51. 00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O

Di stance: 95 yds SCT: 51 secs Level C Enthusi ast (12) 8 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
T1Q 12802 T 04466-16 Ariana K. Mal ner 51. 00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 12801 T 03122-09 WeCee J. Rochedieu 51.00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O
T1Q 12274 T 32623-01 Carly L. Barnett 51. 00 0 122 0 0 0 0 O

Sat urday, May 31, 2025 -27- W dcard



T1Q 12266 T 12314-03
T1Q 12159 T 07040-10
T1Q 12358 T 28140-01
T1Q 12862 T 10511-05
T1Q 12861 T 26178-01
T1Q 12659 T 03958-14
Di stance: 95 yds

Pl ace Armband CPE ID
T1Q 8256 T  32308-01
T1Q 8856 T  16699-02
T1Q 8851 T  15674-04
Di stance: 95 yds

Pl ace Armband CPE ID
T1Q 24922 S 31936-01
T1Q 24916 S 31655-01
T1Q 24382 S 28847-01
T1Q 24575 S 27245-02
Di stance: 95 yds

Pl ace Armband CPE ID
T1Q 20815 S 05635-03
T1Q 20409 S 03879-03
T1Q 20404 S 30531-02
T1Q 20401 S 19539-02
T1Q 20369 S 14644-03
T1Q 20368 S 34317-01
T1Q 20367 S 28847-02
T1Q 20362 S 25093-01
T1Q 20876 S 30640-01
T1Q 20772 S 07772-02
T1Q 20959 S 25695-01
T1Q 20454 S 08786-03
T1Q 20452 S 32718-01
Di stance: 95 yds

Pl ace Armband CPE ID
T1Q 16803 S 07792-02
T1Q 16508 S 10436-04
T1Q 16505 S 29039-01
T1Q 16269 S 24048-01
T1Q 16354 S 14644-02
T1Q 16770 S 01184-12
Sat urday, May 31, 2025

Jyn

G | bert
Rocket

Teor ann
Jacki e

Zoe

Cal |

Geta
Ruf us
Rosebud

Cal |

Leo

Decl an
Jor dan
Ri | ey

Cal |

wal |l -E
Hanl ey
Shayl in
Dai sy
Cane
Anna
Jessi e
Al

Ava
Tesl a
Maggi e
Gage

Ri zzoli

Cal |

Di nger
Raj ah
Jeeves
W1 ow
Ri ot

W dgi t

24« XT

SCT: 51 secs Leve
Nane Handl er

N
Y.
L

SCT: 46 secs Leve

->er

SCT: 51 secs Leve

WD ARPODAZIAD

SCT: 51 secs Leve

C.
S.
S.
J
L
L

Bystrek

Dudl ey- Sco

McEl wee
Mor an
Br ogden
Gles

C Ent husi ast

Br own
dark
W nsky

5 Speci ali st
Nane Handl er

Coonbs
Jaffe
Landsnan
Bl um

5 Speci ali st
Nane Handl er

Smal |
Mockl er
Pr oxee
Merisotis
Hill

Mac Nei
Landsnan
Streeter
W man
Jacobi
Snmith
Fer guson
Wi dman

5 Speci ali st
Nane Handl er

Trent
Car son
Schi ck
McAdans
Hill
Raynond

-28-

51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.

00
00
00
00
00
00

(8) 4

Ti me

51.
51.
51.

00
00
00

(24) 16 inch Judge:

Ti me

46.
46.
46.
46.

00
00
00
00

(20) 12 inch Judge:
TF WCs Bar

Ti me

51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

(16) 8 i nch Judge:
TF WCs Bar

Ti me

51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.

00
00
00
00
00
00

0 122 0
0 122 0
0 122 0
0 122 0
0 122 0
0 122 0
i nch Judge:

TF WCs Bar
0 122 0
0 122 0
0 122 0

TF WCs Bar
0 122 0
0 122 0
0 122 0
0 122 0

eNeolNoNeoleoleolololNolNolNolNollo)

OO OO oo

122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122

122
122
122
122
122
122

el eolNoNeoleolelololNolNololNollo)

OO OO oo

OO OO oo

O f

0
0
0

OO OO oo

(TBD) (TBD)

QG h

0
0
0

OO OO oo
OO OO oo

Maj Tot
0O O
0O O
0O O

(TBD) (TBD)

O f

O O oo

QG h

O O oo

Maj Tot
0O O
0O O
0O O
0O O

(TBD) (TBD)

O f

eNeolNoNeoleolelololNolNololNolo)

O f

OO OO oo

QG h

eNeolNoNeoleoleolololNolNolNolNollo)

(TBD) (TBD)

QG h

OO OO oo

Maj Tot

eNeolNoNeolNeoleolololNolNolNolNollo)
e eolNoNeololeleololNolNololNolo)

Maj Tot

OO OO oo
OO OO oo

W dcard



R

A
J.
H.
L.
C.
M

M
H.
L.
C.

0O400L

T1Q 16661 S 23210-01 Maisie

D stance: 95 yds SCT: 51 secs Level
Place Armband CPE ID Call

1Q 4251 S  29317-01 Kiefer

D stance: 95 yds SCT: 51 secs Level
Place Armband CPE ID Call

T1Q 8103 S 21373-09 Pinkie

T1Q 8859 S 02928-04 Big Papi
T1Q 8857 S 15674-02 Alfie

T1Q 8853 S 02928-05 Koji

T1Q 8852 S 03540-04 Gaston

D stance: 95 yds SCT: 51 secs Level
Place Armband CPE ID Call

T1Q 12254 S 14787-02 Tiger L...
T1Q 12253 S 12314-02 Doc

T1Q 12755 S 01184-13 Nel son

T1Q 12753 S 01294-02 Checkers

D stance: 95 yds SCT: 51 secs Level
Place Armband CPE ID Call

T1Q 20511 S 26864-01 Aive

T1Q 20402 S 05450-06 Pandeno...
T1Q 20603 S 33132-01 Lizzie

T1Q 20957 S 26239-01 Ki nber

T1Q 20956 S 21653-02 Lyra

D stance: 95 yds SCT: 51 secs Level

Tucker

5 Speci ali st
Nane Handl er

Bi sca

5 Speci ali st
Nane Handl er

Li shia
Cui heen
W nsky
MIIer

51.

00

Ti me

51.

00

(8) 4

Ti me

51.
51.
51.
51.

DeSantis E 51.

00
00
00
00
00

5 Speci ali st
Nane Handl er

Ceyer
Bystrek
Raynond
Teal e

C Speci al i st
Nane Handl er

Eng

Pi r oha

Ki st
Longnaker
McAul ey

C Speci al i st
Nane Handl er

Dr ouar e
Damant
Smith

C Speci al i st
Nane Handl er

Ti me

51. 00
51. 00
51. 00
51. 00

Ti me

51.
51.
51.
51.
51.

00
00
00
00
00

Ti me

51.
51.
51.

00
00
00

Ti me

M DeSantis E 51.00

Place Armband CPE ID Call

T1Q 16111 S 17016-08 Dixie D.
T1Q 16503 S 01417-06 GooRoo V.
T1Q 16166 S 26584-01 Munchkin N.
Di stance: 95 yds SCT: 51 secs Level
Place Armband CPE ID Call

T1Q 8858 S 03540-03 G dget

T1Q 8760 S 16813- 03 Booner D.
Sat urday, May 31, 2025

Canak

-29-

51.

00

0 122 0 0 0 0 O
(4) 4 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)
TF WCs Bar Of Oh Mj Tot
0 122 0 0 0 0 O
i nch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)
TF WCs Bar Of Oh Mj Tot
0 122 0 0 0 0 O
0 122 0 0 0 0 O
0 122 0 0 0 0 O
0 122 0 0 0 0 O
0 122 0 0 0 0 O
(12) 4 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)
TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
0 122 0 0 0 0 O
0 122 0 0 0 0 O
0 122 0 0 0 0 O
0 122 0 0 0 0 O
(20) 12 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)
TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
0 122 0 0 0 0 O
0 122 0 0 0 0 O
0 122 0 0 0 0 O
0 122 0 0 0 0 O
0 122 0 0 0 0 O
(16) 8 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)
TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
0 122 0 0 0 0 O
0 122 0 0 0 0 O
0 122 0 0 0 0 O
(8) 4 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)
TF WCs Bar Of Oh WMj Tot
0 122 0 0 0 0 O
0 122 0 0 0 0 O
W dcard



D st ance:

145

Pl ace Arnband

1Q 24331 V

2Q 24436 V

3Q 24231 V

4 24343 V
24941
24944

D stance: 145

Pl ace Arnband

1Q 20476
2Q 20586
3Q 20336

4Q 20917 V

oy ooy oyoyoyoroyoyoroyoyoyoyoyoyoyoyoyoyoroyoyoyoyoyoyoye)

Sat ur day,

20986
20191
20439
20987
20438
20138
20636 V
20592
20181
20204 V
20236
20480
20184
20228
20182
20627 V
20571 V
20238
20577 V
20433
20591
20640
20434
20322 V
20587
20590
20583
20483
20135

May

yds SCT:
CPE ID

29427-02
16370-02
32607-01
29427-01
19640- 03
33353-01

yds SCT:
CPE ID

36561-01
27497-02
07813-07
31596- 01
16706- 03
14181-08
31772-01
16122-03
31810-01
04813-07
28440-01
32803-02
11635- 04
20826- 02
33980-01
09229- 07
27614-02
34895-01
09829-02
28071-01
32132-01
20550-03
08271-06
05215-05
16865-03
22369- 04
30531-01
10804-02
27245-04
18873- 04
32132-02
32718-02
23086-03

31, 2025

55 secs Leve

Cal |

Thunder
W | bur
Kat o
Storm
Kayza
Enzo

55 secs Leve

Cal |

Zi pp
Tof f ee

Maj or C..

Aj ax
Sweet
Ni ck
W | bur
Nar a
Rory
Aggi Jo
Jewel
Kyber
Cal i ber
W nni e
Sugar
Vi si on
Aerith
Ben
Scout
Anni e
Atl as
Tek
Toohey
Fidil
Saber
Summi tt
Hadyn
Bosworth
Ear |
Bel |l e
Ci nder
Hi ggi ns
Bel |

Pea

WAOUrmo

OBV PrOIIAAACOVCDPP>PALS<O0OPCAD0DAZO02>2>0 T

CPE Nationals

Standard

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er

Peat t
Kl ei n
Seneca
Peat t
Paul sen
Al lison

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er

McKi nney
Wbodr uf f
Koebl er
d i dden
St evens

Faas Gerbe

Messenger
Jackson
Tar box
Har t man
Sci acca
Wl f f
Hur st
Depew
Johnson
Tudor
Ruzzo
Ray

Hur st
Vel d
Tayl or
Kor as
Pudenz
Hor n
Smith
Hol | and
Pr oxee
Cappiello
Bl um
McGavi n
Tayl or
Wei dman
Li noge

-30-

Saturday, May 31, 2025

Ti me

34.
39.
48.
60.
52.

NT

30
90
57
11
81

Ti me

29.
31.
32.
32.
34.
35.
37.
38.
38.
39.
39.
40.
40.
41.
42.
43.
43.
44.
48.
51.
55.
29.
30.
32.
33.
35.
39.
40.
42.
44.
48.
53.
54.

58
00
79
84
72
08
41
42
97
42
51
11
65
18
55
85
94
36
49
50
58
07
78
94
50
77
83
29
51
97
42
20
93

O O uU1o oo

eNeoNeoNeoNeNeolNeolNolNolNoNeolNeololNolNoNolNeolNeolololNoNolNeolNolNolNoNoNolNolNololNolNol

Bar

OPr OO0 OO0

Bar

OPRPOO0COOFRPFRPORFRPRPPPOOOODOOODOOOOOOOOOOOOOoOOo

24 inch Judge:

TRl ts O f

OPFr OO0 OO0

20 inch Judge:

TRl ts O f

eNeoNeoNeoleleoleololNoNolNololololNoNolololololoNolololololNoNololNolo ool

P OPRPPPOOPFPOOOOODOO0OO0ODO0OO0O000O000000O00D0O0O0O0O0OOo

ah M
o o0
o o0
o o0
1 0
0o 1
o o0

eNeoNoNeoleoleoleololNoNolNoleolololNoNolNololololoNolololololNolNololNolo ool

(TBD) (TBD)

Tot al

N EP, OOO
o

)]

(TBD) (TBD)
Oh M

Tot al

GO oo OoTOo1I01I01 00T OO0 0000000000000 0O0OD0O0O0O0OO0o

St andar d



Q 20472
20593
20635
20187
20982
20385
20337
20137
20623
20341
20437
20441
20471
20435
20339
20234
20988
20589
20227
20202
20224
20482
20229
20129
20186
20478
20134
20584
20473
20981
20338
20431
20222
20136
20345
20333
20332
20477
20475
20474
20183
20826
20232
20585
20985

31688-01
32849-01
25443-02
25370-03
33310-01
26536-02
08373-05
22459-04
22369-03
10804-03
23931-05
31930-02
03033-07
19574-09
09079- 06
19175-03
21886-02
08271-07
33627-01
07385-06
20550- 04
11873- 04
34392-01
03511-06
25463-03
30127-01
23393-04
08472-03
31739-02
33344-01
10808-02
19539-03
33980-02
24563-06
33851-03
33851-02
31216-02
35500-01
35568-01
09376- 03
27057-03
25718-02
32318-01
12890- 04
14973-03

20203 V 07134-06

D st ance:

145 yds

SCT:

Pl ace Arnband CPE ID

1Q 16127

Sat ur day,

04813-06

May 31, 2025

Dillon
Kat y
St ark
Moss
Vi ol et
Sage
JJ

Pi vot
Reacher
Fergie
Ri gby
Fi dget
Fl ane
Ri pl ey
G endel
Kyl o
Kar at
Koda
Zet a
Ri kki
Reny
Sam
Frith
Dant eh
Pepper
Wesl ey
G nny
Li ko
Her shey
Layl a
Breeze
Ri ver

Mapl e Buns

Hops
Pol | ux
Cast or
Jade
Echo
Lugh

G ommet
CGeorgi a
Zeus
Pjs
Mystery
Meerin
Jaguar

55 secs Leve

DOZrMIOA0NZrro<A0oP>XAXISC0P>P0PrA0XP>INOCP>PINIOEAR>ION

Banville
Kennedy
Schwab

M Cabe
Pot t er

W denhouse

Wit zel
D az
Hol | and
Cappiello
Her man
Ni quette
Jani cki
LaConbe
Lankford
Sol tesz
Haynes
Pudenz
Bur ke
Lew s
Kor as
Todd
Craig
Mal ot t
Booher
Hirt
Mack
Hanson

Ri chardson

Her nandez
Zezi ma
Merisotis
Johnson
El son
Burris
Burris
Rawl i ng
Accomando
Wl sh
Met z

Mano
dark

McGettigan

Sakowski
Br ennan
Wl ters

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an

Call Nane Handl er

Dori Bl ue

B

Har t man

-31-

60.
41.
43.
43.
47.
56.
57.
30.
34.
36.
39.
41.
46.
62.
36.
37.
38.
41.
65.
. 96
.54
.36
.42
.98
. 40
. 86
.52
.64

22
87
08
27
57
78
91
62
66
73
47
95
52
00
77
21
68
38
34

71

.00

02

Ti me

28.

46

OO0 OO ~NOOOOOONPFPFOOOOW

o
w o

OFRLPNOOPFPOORFLr OO0OOo
o o o ()]

cNeoNeoNolNeolNeolNelNolNolNo

0

O OO 00000000 O0OFrRPPFPWOORPRPPFPORPPFPONOWNOORPRPFPPFPEPNOOOOOODO

Bar

0

O ooocoooococooocookFErPFRPRPFRPRPRPNMNMNOPOOORPRPRPOORPORPP,POOOOR,ERPRPEPERLELO

16 i nch Judge:

TRl ts O f

0

O OO 000000000 ONPFPOPFPOPFPOPFPOOOOOOORPRPFPORPRPPOOOOOOODO

0

O OO0 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OONPFPPFPFPPPPOPFRPPPOOOPRPOOOOOOOOOOOOOOODO

0

(TBD) (TBD)
ah M

Tot al

0

St andar d



2Q 16639 13152- 07
3Q 16825 13127-07
T4Q 16424 24326-04
T4Q 16621 13341- 06
Q 16634 26319-02
Q 16115 V 04813-05
Q 16828 01867-03
Q 16736 05051-11
Q 16836 08270- 09
Q 16918 31780-01
Q 16423 30531-03
Q 16824 10344- 06
Q 16581 34553-01
Q 16384 18245-03
Q 16721 Vv 28078-01
Q 16622 13152-08
Q 16126 05622-03
Q 16578 18873- 05
Q 16524 28998- 03
Q 16422 31930-01
Q 16734 12679- 05
Q 16843 25718-03
Q 16427 29615- 01
Q 16119 Vv 23722-01
Q 16847 12628- 05
Q 16974 V 25761-03
Q 16557 V 06343-04
Q 16971 V 24246-01
Q 16561 V 15780-04
Q 16574 27497-01
Q 16552 V 16865-02
Q 16831 10540- 06
Q 16309 V 33851-01
Q 16554 V 24927-01
Q 16425 24444-03
Q 16308 Vv 13791-08
Q 16551 V 04111-03
Q 16830 03122-10
Q 16638 13341- 05
Q 16116 V 31180-01
Q 16388 14644- 05
Q 16562 V 14977-02
Q 16923 32092-01
Q 16120 V 12285-03
Q 16737 13647-03
Q 16558 V 14270-04
Q 16553 VvV 18769-03
Q 16735 12175- 04
Q 16306 V 26469-01
Q 16912 31511-01
16733 08078- 05
16301 V 29812-01

Sat urday, May 31, 2025

Lit

Maui

Ri pken
Sir Koen
Giffin
I ci Blue
Qui ck
Mac

Cor ky
vy
Enber | ee
Maddi e
Jax

Char ade
Ni cki
Tryp

Pi pit
Ruby
Fern

St or ny
Meg

Baker
Bel | a
Wi - Wi
Mai Tai
Dazzl e
Joj o
Sophi e

Abr acad. ..

Toasty
Sydney
DJ
Phoeni x
| ndi e
Jack
Tri pp
Sni cker s
Dr eam
Kai den
Nel lie
Tuf f

Ri ot

Fi ona
Sm rk
Lakel y
Mckenzi e
Jade
Houst on
Abby
Stella
Dax
Mowgl i

SACDO0O0ERZIPIrOOCOrMerre Xm0 ec2>0ArM>»2Z2e>r»2Z20c0rwon40@

Tice
Yast e
Poner oy
Ar nbr ust
Sager
Har t man
Br oderi ck
Deaki n
Moser
Robi nson
Pr oxee
Abai r

Vanderslic

Levi en
Gol dnan
Tice
Freese
McGavi n
St eel e

Ni quette
Hof acker
dark
Goodwi n
Mayer
Ryder

Sl ebzak
W ngerter
Wi ss
Snyder
Wbodr uf f
Snmith
Hollis
Burris
Pattison
Snmith

G anbal vo
M chaud
Rochedi eu
Ar nbr ust
Carr ol
Hill

Maki
Dunki n
Wasser
Rogg
Moor e
Phillips
Br own
Decker
Leonar do
Muel | er
Hor odyski

-32-

29.
29.
29.
29.
30.
30.
31.
32.
34.
34.
34.
35.
36.
36.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
39.
40.
40.
41.
41.
.78
.91
.85
.24
. 86
.87
.30
.59
47.
.08
50.
52.
54.
30.
34.
.37
35.
40.
40.
41.
42.
.12
49.
51.
54.
36.
. 40

21
65
72
72
23
93
31
71
29
37
44
69
16
23
10
13
17
17
62
66
34
10
22
02
67

89

48
43
07
79
08

07
61
90
23
77

60
86
27
39

eNeoNeoNeolNeoNelNeolNoNoNolNeolNeololNolNolNoNeoNeolNololNolNolNeoNeolNolNoNoNolNoNeolNololNoNoNoNeolNolNolNolNolNolNeololNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNol

OO O0OORFRPFPFPFPOORFRPORFRPPFPOOOOOOODODODOOODODODODOOOOODODOO0OO0OO0OO0O00O00000D0O0OO0OO0OO0o

PP OOO0OO0O00O00000000D0D0000D0D0D00D0DO0DO0D0D0D0D0DO0DO0D0D0D0D0DO0DO0D0DO0OD0D0DO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oO

OO PFRPRPFRPOOOORFRPRPFPFOPFPOOODODODOOOODODODOODOODODO0ODO0ODO0OO0OO0ODO0OD0D00000D0D0000DO0D0O0D0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0o

eNeoNeoNeoleolelelNolNoNolNeololololNolNolNeolNelolololNolNeoleolololNoNolNolNelololNolNolNolololololNolNololololNolNolNollololo oo

GO oo OoTO1T 010001010 O OO0 0000000000D0D000D0DO0D0D0D0D0DO0DO0D0D0D0D0DO0DO0ODO0OD0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0o

St andar d



16842
16209
16915
16630
16528
16325
16117
16906
16628
16908
16321
16206
16973
16790
16920
16834
16740
16914
16791
16832
16902
16124
16210
16311
16925
16901
16323
16738
16383
16529
16903
16722
16312
16911
16533
16919
16536
16531
16523
16429
16625
16211
16128
16123
16122
16324
16739
16921
16582
16381
16787

13127-05
13816- 04
31736-01
35154-01
06796- 08
02646-07
28554-01
02120-04
28145-02
15758-02
02392-17
08090-03
26581- 04
33448-01
33056- 01
12842-03
24735-02
30728-01
24889-02
10763-03
03744-06
17016- 10
17363-03
29812-02
33604-02
33604-01
26469-02
13508-03
19747-02
06741-05
04046-03
01481-06
02392-19
31526-01
29039-02
32415-02
27872-03
07246- 05
29079-02
30087-02
27232-05
19582-03
14440-08
22459-05
29130-01
18274- 04
15373- 06
32724-01
34191-01
33679-01
14261-03

16723 V 05051-08

Sat ur day,

May 31, 2025

Mol lie
Duke
Archi e
Pepe
Bat nan
Jaxson
Sriracha
Atti
Rory
Rogue
Tenpl et on
Bl ue
Legend
Rocket t
Bi ngham
Nash

W nt er
Duke
Chl oe
G ace
Zuko
Fizzy
Tri xi

M na
Savvy
Skye

Br ea
JoJo

D no
Tag

Neo
Iris
Snylie
St ark
Fl ossi e
Crush
Cassi e
Shayl a
Peri dot
Hades
Bean
Greylin
Mei Li

N bl e
Juni per
Aur or a
W nni e
Bel a

M a Lou
Lucy

El eanor
Chance

FAPARZCO0OMOARCDANCO0OANINOOZLSIVNECCZsz0srA>2ro0>»2>200AxAAXTB00OO0OBEO0NO

Yast e
Wi ght
Fi sher
Har vey

Ostrowski -

Killam
Bodwel |
Chandl er
Shi p
Sercu

Chi tt enden

Ransom
Rhodes
Lek

Bati sta
Rovner
Ger ow
Buechner
Aber nat hy
Eagl er
Gregoire
Dr ouar e
Tartaglia
Hor odyski
Jones
Jones
Decker
MG ew
Labriol a
Bednar
Kur dzo
Glliland

Chi tt enden

Lanbert
Schi ck
Kocol
Meirs
Regan
Di ckson
Br eau

Fr anceschi

Lee
Mat hi eson
D az

Beck
Coglietta
Leitzsch
Hook

St evens

Coddi ngt on

Jacobi
Deaki n

-33-

955555555585855555

.73
45.
S57.
63.
32.
37.
45.
47.
47.
47.
52.
66.
.29
.99
.75
. 60
.65
.21
. 57
.51
.72
.31
.47
.20
.44
.12
.14
.92
.34
.51
.52
.90
.15
.11
.18

86
21
46
12
31
68
15
19
72
44
03

92

OO OO0OO0OO0O0WWNOO

OO P OO0OO0OO0OO0OOO0OO0OOo

=
o

N

=

OO0 OO0 O0O0DO0DO0OO0ODO0ODO0ODO0DO0DOCOWONOGWNOEPRPF

OO OO0 O0OD 0000000000000 O0OFRPORFPOWMNDMNOOORPRPFPPOOONOOOOOR,REFPEFPEPNMNMNOOODO

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0DO0OO0OO0OPFRPOOOOONMNPEPENWPFPROMNPOORPPOOOPFRPOOORPROOOOOOOOODOOOR RF PP

O OO 000000 O0OPFrRPROO0OO0ODO0OOPFRPOFRPLPNOPFPOPFPOOORPROPFPOOPFPOOOODOOOONRPPRPPPLPOOOOOO

O OO 0000000000000 WWERrFPFRPPRPPRPPORPPORPPPPOPRPPPOPOOOOODOOOOOOOODO

St andar d



16633 30579-03
16205 20682-03
16845 04466- 17
16909 22275-03
16789 04461- 05
16784 22906- 02
16972 V 25513-01

D stance: 145 yds SCT:

Pl ace Armband CPE ID
1Q 12686 03958- 21
2Q 12704 05051-10
3Q 12108 V 16535-02
4Q 12872 31804- 01
Q 12714 29357-02
Q 12651 V 03958-17
Q 12165 V 26217-01
Q 12671 03958- 19
Q 12965 02467- 06
Q 12678 14836- 03
Q 12407 35386- 01
Q 12812 02405- 05
Q 12463 28603-02
Q 12604 34156- 01
Q 12771 08132-03
Q 12652 V 14957-05
Q 12955 26581-02
Q 12707 18474- 04
Q 12453 09229-08
Q 12655 V 03958-15
Q 12512 28567-02
Q 12672 15905- 07
Q 12818 08494- 04
Q 12658 Vv 28713-01
Q 12606 32675-01
Q 12679 14957- 06
Q 12668 V 03958-18
Q 12406 05385- 14
Q 12877 33160-02
Q 12457 35195-01
Q 12806 V 12557-05
Q 12874 31766- 01
Q 12777 22349-02
Q 12371 15658- 05
12775 33448-02
12157 V 13724-03
12656 V 09171-03
12650 V 15905-04
12267 V 14787-03
12682 09171-04

Sat urday, May 31, 2025

Tw ne
Phoebe
Ki ki

Sumnmi t
Hal | ey

Poppy
Mol |y

60 secs Leve

Cal |l Nane
Sunshi ne
Vent ur e
Tonka
Kenai

Kl ut ch
Per seus
Lilly
Loi s Lane
Scout
Ruby

Ari zona
Mol |y
Franki e
Graci e
Graci e
Token
Bri st ol
Zi ggy

Ci nnanon
D anond
Skol

Van

Cami
Eddi e

Nero Bu..

Char |
Cordeli a
Zia
Adiver
Tat er
Echo
Sabl e Mae
Dahlia
Mar | ey
Starlett
Rhyt hm
St ar
Bel | a

Roxie R ..

Style

PMOOXS <@

Cope

Pi t cher
Mal nmer
Macewan
Ri chnond
Mar shal
Wagner

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an

Handl er

FIPrAP>PC00K<ZIAMIPrAOAPIZIARAATIIOONRAZLIZIBIZIP>PMZIOOONL

Gles
Deaki n
G bson
Felice
Argo
Gles
Haynes
Gles
Roger s

Der uggi ero

Ri chard
Moyer

Pi ckel
Cavanaugh
Fazi o

Car pent er
Rhodes
Arcuri
Tudor
Gles
Kaphi ng

W obel
Schr ader
Tonsi ¢
Bushue
Car pent er
Gles

Li ght

Hi |l ton
Willis
Guth
Trigilio
Coonbs
Moor e

Lek

Her mance
Laliberte
W obel
Ceyer
Laliberte

- 34-

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Ti me

31. 37
32.09
32. 47
33.01
34.94
35.93
36. 14
36.72
37.84
42.11
42. 26
42. 65
44.78
44. 88
45. 42
46. 43
46. 53
47.16
48. 29
49. 37
51. 90
53.12
54. 59
55.72
55.91
57.16
58. 29
59. 45
60. 11
61. 45
41. 47
42. 43
50. 43
56. 27
46. 08
50. 44
54. 04
63. 20
57. 96
71.61

P OWOOOOOOORFRPROODODODODO0ODO0ODO0DO0DO0DO0DO0D0D0D0DO0DO0DO0DO00D0DO0O0DO0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO
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o eolNoNeolNeleolNol el Hele e o NoNoNeoNe e o NoNoNeole e o NoNololNe e o NoNoNole e o o Neoj

12 inch Judge:

TRl ts O f
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(TBD) (TBD)
ah M

Tot al
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[N
=)

St andar d



12455
12685
12464
12703
12687
12822
12677
12456
12377
12705

12766 V

12514
12608
12816
12684
12683
12680
12376
12374
12364
12363

12653 V

12405
12813
12779
12778
12966
12952

34999-01
23210-02
28946-02
05051-09
15905-09
02405- 04
11138-06
35790-01
29909-01
02133-04
24889-01
29093-03
32479-01
12628- 06
28713-02
26975-01
32058-03
20934-02
18198-03
20934-03
29909-02
32058-01
19574-08
10544- 04
02500- 07
24686-07
02527-13
02527-12

12501 Vv 27872-01

D stance: 145 yds SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband CPE ID
1Q 8805 12604- 03
2Q 8152 14082- 05
3Q 8278 29317-04
4Q 8279 20244-04
Q 8252 V  20244-02
Q 8169 14082- 06
Q 8756 V 07669-02
Q 8276 33934-01
Q 8277 34315-01
Q 8107 04813-08
Q 8769 30630-02
Q 8161 17861-02
Q 8102 v  21597-03
Q 8281 05775-08
Q 8261 20244-03
Q 8156 27848-03
Q 8151 14181- 07
Q 8109 06744-04
Sat urday, May 31, 2025

Sel ki e
Cuddy
Gage
Twi st
Luci

Li am
Tyrion
Pema
Lily
Bandi t
Bubba
Quito
Jasper
Enmber
Luka

Ron \Wea. ..

Lacey
Bi xbee
Jenni e
Baxt er
Pol Iy
Cody

Fl ec
Waf fl es
Enzo
Lar son
Rheven
Rhi dl ey
W nni e

60 secs Leve

Call Name Handl er T

Hazel R Mol enaar 31
Victoria C. D Angelo 34.
Shi ne A. Bisca 35.
Andi e V. Besthoff 40.
Mar | o V. Besthoff 42.
Mystic C. D Angelo 44,
Razzl e M Reznitsky 49.
Hazel H. Peckens 49,
Kyl o C. Bennett 57.
Archi B B. Hart man 57.
Cri cket T. Abernathy 58.
Wlie B. Farley 59.
Ladybug K. Conklin 61
Madi son J. Brown 63.
Ser ena V. Besthoff 35.
Sparkl e E. Wodard 45,
Rev N. Faas Gerbe 47.
Vroom C. Truskowski 48

- 35-

OO0OO0OrA00AxATOVOLORXICOVVOAOEZSXRP>EST P

Sedl er
Tucker
Laporte
Deaki n

W obel
Moyer
Yeddo
Schnei der
Smal |
Medi na
But | er
Lyons
For sl und
Ryder
Tonsi ¢
Peyser
Hol nbeck
Hal | ett
Budd
Hal | ett
Snmal |

Hol nbeck
LaConbe

Leyendecke
Buono- Lund

Triggs

Wi ght - Par
Wi ght - Par

Meirs

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an

.38
.08
.09
.51
.71
.89
.13
.80
09
.41
44

ne

83
28
84
56
21
56
05
98
14
91
13
06
35
26
19
92
06
.99

cNeoNoNolNeolNeolNelNolNolNo

OO0 OO WRFRPROOOOOOOOOOOoOOo

OO OO0 0O0D0OO0DO0D0D0O0D0DO0OORFrRPFFOORO

Bar

eNeolNolNeoleoleolelolNoNolNololololololNole]

O OO O0OO0OO0OO0CO0OO0OO0OOMNNPEPMNNOOORFR O

8 i nch Judge:

TRl ts O f

eNeolNolNeoleoleolelolNoNolNololololololNolo]

ecNeoNeololNolNeolNoNoNolNolNoNolNoll i el - el

P RPPRPPOOO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0O0O0O0OOo

O OO0 O0OO0OO0CO0ODO0OOoOO N NP FRPEPRPPOORPEO

(TBD) (TBD)
Oh My

eNeolNolNeoleolelelolNoNolNololololololNole]

16
20
20
20
22
26
27
30
35
40
58

Tot al

OO U0l WkFRFR OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0o0Oo

St andar d



Q 8255 Vv  28326-02

8509 35406- 01

8504 28122-02

8163 20129-03

8164 14181-09

8664 06328- 05

8110 29130-02

8263 05775-07

8662 01501- 06

8506 35407-01

8352 22641-10

8112 24949-03

8258 V  29995-01

8264 28326- 04

8265 32308-02

8668 09873-03

8667 10273- 05

8654 33620-02

8270 33157-01

8106 24563- 07

8754 V  14735-02

8155 27131-03

8357 24538-03

8104 V  35530-01

8758 V  02500-06

D stance: 145 yds SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband CPE ID

1Q 4260 29317-02

2Q 4759 26169-02

3Q 4751 26169- 01

4Q 4752 16813- 04

4855 23486- 07

4257 21143-04

D stance: 145 yds SCT:
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

1Q 24983 V 14720-03

2 24942 15758- 03

3 24943 20951-03

4 24185 V 29353-01
D stance: 145 yds SCT:
Pl ace Arnmband CPE ID

1Q 20479 30105-01

2Q 20230 32098- 01
Sat urday, May 31, 2025

Pi ps
Bal oo
Gaen
CoCo
Tach
Sami
Leo
Jackson
Bruyn
Koda
Hawk
Chai
Tranp
Charlotte
Hazel
Scoot er
Twi st er
Rowan
Lilly
Pan
Merry
dark
Br ee

Ti nk
Teako

60 secs Leve

AZLPECTOP>PAOZIZZINDAARSMOZ0NX2>EL

Robi nson 57.81
Cr ane 49. 28
Dur f ee 51. 49
Howar t h 52.75
Faas Gerbe 59.70
St ewart 36.43

Beck 65.71
Br own 72.14
Gor nman 36. 89
Cr ane 54.01
Weber 70.79
Bi sker 77.04
Weber 79. 34
Robi nson 79. 05
Br own 66. 68
Repko 63. 94
| sachsen 62. 56
Ki nney 71.19
Kouneski 78. 00
El son NT

Hawki ns NT

Hougas Absent
Lanot he Absent
Bozek Absent

Buono- Lund Absent

5 Regul ar/ Vet er an

Call Narme Handl er Ti me
Pi per A. Bisca 42. 88
Dai sy T. Urban 59. 83
Mol |y T. Urban 63. 97
Cutter D. Canak 49. 82
Doc M Ward 69. 75
Neville S. Averill NT

55 secs Leve

Cal | Nane

Thunder
Cap' N
Jersey

Enzo Fe...

55 secs Leve

C Regul ar/ Vet er an

Handl er Ti me

B. Schmtt 38. 43
K. Sercu 37.50
B. Losch 49. 73
P. Al brecht 41. 53

C Regul ar/ Vet er an

Call Nane Handl er Ti me
Jem M Sanuel s 30. 97
Sully M Killackey 31.77

-36-

OO PFrP UlOO0O OO0 O0oOOo
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4 inch Judge:

TFl ts

O OO woo

24 inch Judge:
TFI ts

O O oo

20 inch Judge:
TFI ts

0
0

Bar

O OPFr OOoOo

Bar

O O oo

Bar

0
0

O f

OPFr OO0 OO0

O f

NP, PEFk O

O f

0
0

OO OFRPNFFPFPNFPFFPPPOPFPOOOOOLPR

ah M
o o0
o o0
o o0
o o0
1 1
o o0

OoOpFr OO

ah M
o o0
o o0

QO UMWMNEFPFNPOOORPRPFPLPOOOOOOODO

(TBD) (TBD)

= O OO

103

Tot al

01w o o

(TBD) (TBD)
ah M

Tot al

0
5
10
25

(TBD) (TBD)

Tot al

0
0

St andar d



3Q 20226 33594-02
4Q 20223 21341-05
Q 20989 23067-02
Q 20432 05450- 07
Q 20190 29884- 01
Q 20188 26390-03
Q 20233 18933-03
Q 20913 V 31478-01
Q 20342 02392-21
20189 26766-02
20235 06287-10
20335 12281- 05
20237 21341-04
20481 08786- 04
20340 09817- 05
20629 V 28320-01
20133 12713-03
20990 21653-03
20225 20447-04
20221 06287-08
20426 V 24076-02
20732 V 08283-04
20984 15151-03
20782 V 24380-02

D stance: 145 yds SCT:

Pl ace Armband CPE ID
1Q 16907 01988- 06
2Q 16212 19486- 02
3Q 16386 22641-04
4Q 16530 07281-05
Q 16731 07529-07
Q 16835 05267-04
Q 16201 06287-07
Q 16527 28122-01
Q 16534 26530-02
Q 16428 29489-02
Q 16304 V 02646-05
Q 16848 03122-11
Q 16827 02471-05
Q 16624 27149-03
Q 16118 V 09571-02
Q 16207 08100-03
Q 16310 V 12996-02
16121 11495-03
16910 21511-03
16631 29723-02
16560 V 15622-02
16535 26864- 02
16573 26436-03

Sat urday, May 31, 2025

D ana
Sahar a
Ni co
Tur bo
Rupee
Legend
Roadi e
Adlie
Kayl ee
Kyl o
Cot a
Mol |y
Her shey
Wade
Aspen
Tal vi
Andy
Ri gel
Ranger
Ml es
Menphi s
Gunnar
W p
Aut um

SFEZO0OLONre=“0rogaaxrnogoowoon

55 secs Leve

Cal |

Ri nk

Br ea
Ducky

Pi ckl e
Storm
Kopper
Br ookl yn
Trixie

Utravi...

Rudy

Deena
d ever
Shout

Apol l o
Bosco
Mystic
Mai si e
Ki nba
Starr

Si nge
Ci nna
Jean

Pl une

AErFrsA<VPOIVP>PCN0ZT0XROARAP>PBBALEL

El ki ns
M Cal
Botteri
Pi r oha
Ancti |
D Anbr a
Levi ne

Whi tt enore
Chi tt enden

Campbel |
Power

El dr ed

M Cal

Fer guson
Decat o
Loach
Gar fi nkel
McAul ey
Hei necke
Power

Ri char ds
Lucas
Hal | er
Johnson

C Regul ar/ Vet er an
Name Handl er

Mahol si c
Dyson
Weber
MIIer
Capl an
Kal wa
Power
Dur f ee
Hawl ey
Bal ner
Killam
Rochedi eu
Benj ami n
St ul ken
Hol der
Conr ow
Crinmns
Havi | and
Conti
Ful | er
Ladd

Eng
Hought on

-37-

31.
32.
33.
36.
37.
40.
44,
46.
47.
29.
39.
40.
42.
43.
44,
47.
54.
35.
54.
49.

NT
NT

Absent
Absent

79
02
75
76
79
04
93
94
65
87
97
29
15
66
73
29
96
60
73
60

Ti me

28.
29.
30.
32.
33.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
37.
42.
43.
45.
45.
51.
53.
34.
36.
38.
40.
56.
58.

64
82
94
40
32
68
31
51
14
30
46
27
62
24
35
17
37
77
88
43
23
26
13

ecNeolNeoNeolNeolNelNelNolNoNoNolNolololNolNolNolNoelNololNolNol

(VRN eNeNeNelNeolNolNoNolNeolNololNolNoNolNolNolololNolNolNe]

OO ORFRPRPFPOOOODODOOPFrRPROOOODOOOoOOoOOo

Bar

eoNeoNoNel e oo lNoNeole e o o NoNoNeNe o o loNoN o]

O OMNOOPFRPROOFRPFPPFPPOOOOOOOOODO

16 i nch Judge:

TRl ts O f

OFRPOPFRPROO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO000DO0DO0DO0D0O0O0O0O0OO0OOo

OO OO0 O0OFRPRPFPOOODODOODODODODOOOoOOoOOo

P OPRPOOFRPROOOODO0ODO0OO0OO0ODO0ODO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OOo

OO FRPPFRPRPFPOOOODODOOOOOOOOOOoOOoOOo

e eolNoNeoleolelolNolNoNolololololNoNololololololNolo]

0101010101 U1 OTO OO OO0 O0OOoOOo

(TBD) (TBD)
Oh M

Tot al

(el O O NG NelolNolNoleololololNolNololololololNolNo]

St andar d



16305 V 09817-04
16905 03701-09
16572 08472-02
16302 V 02392-18
16559 V 16696-02
16520 27872-02
16303 V 18274-03
16521 11550- 06
16579 04111-04
16114 V 21597-02
16556 V 03579-05

D stance: 145 yds SCT:

Pl ace Armband CPE ID
1Q 12610 32033-01
2Q 12462 29731-01
3Q 12710 19315-03
4Q 12880 24242-04
Q 12361 03493-03
Q 12708 18016- 06
Q 12365 19146-03
Q 12881 24032-03
Q 12459 35133-01
Q 12964 22038-03
Q 12823 10544- 03
Q 12675 04287-02
Q 12351 V 22325-02
Q 12958 26221-03
Q 12776 24676-03
Q 12162 V 16856-03
12605 32207-01
12153 V 27884-02
12378 19146- 04
12410 16909- 02
12271 V 31314-01
12510 11550- 05
12963 21067-03
12372 15591- 04
12170 V 27884-01
12609 32405- 01
12681 33620-01
12458 30592-01
12709 17181-03
12676 03517-07
12460 28321-01
12673 11584- 04
12674 02529-02

Sat urday, May 31, 2025

Akira
Jel | ybean
Makan

Jor dy
Lexi
Lunatic
Cooper

I ce

Fi g Newton

Ransay
Gizzly

60 secs Leve

Call Nane
Ruby

Chl oe
Wl es
Mosasaur
Bl i nk
Shat zi
Qzzie
Har per
Bunny
Menphi s
W ggi ns
Bl aze
Wat son
Graci e
Aur or a
Si nni e
Reggi e
Noah

Mur phy
Smuggl er
Ruxi n
Hawk
Koko
Sage
Cody

G useppe
Echo
Justin
Jasper
Dubl i n
Franki e
Joy

Kol t

VX000 OTOAME

Decat o
d ark
Hanson

Chi tt enden

McDonal d
Meirs
Coglietta
Hawl ey

M chaud
Conkl in
Sencer

C Regul ar/ Vet er an

Handl er

FITOArAXCrOVEC0O0OARAAOPO0OA00OIONOSAr MW XTI P

Dood

Bar on
Kraj covi c
Ryder
Cron

Cr onrer
MIls
Vansyckel
Howart h
Ral | s

Leyendecke

Dever eaux
Bonczyk
Mosca
Kei nz
Ml ntyre
Testa
Schaf er
MIls
Qis
Papa
Hawl ey
Austin

Waddi ngham

Schaf er

Marti nel |

Ki nney
Caner on
Wi sz
Cor | ey
Thomas
Kai ser
Ant onucci

- 38-

40.
.36
.84
.26
.10

255542

20

78
25

Ti me

30.
31.
32.
33.
33.
36.
37.
38.
38.
40.
41.
43.
43.
48.
49.
60.
47.
52.
54.
S57.
67.
37.
41.
47.
68.
42.
54.
44,
45.
75.

NT
NT

Absent

66
79
07
08
70
74
69
44
78
66
32
03
59
69
51
43
94
94
46
55
11
08
20
50
15
32
03
90
97
61

OO OO0 WNOOOO

OO PFPOO0OO0OD0DWWMOO0OONOOOODODOO0ODO0ODOODO0ODO0OO0OO0OOOOO0OOOoOOo

OO O0OO0OPFPOOOWONDN

Bar

eNeoNoNeol e leoloNoNol oo olNolelelololNoNolololololNolNololNolo)

O O0OO0OO0OkFrRr P OOOOOo

12 inch Judge:

TRl ts O f

OCOFRP NMNRPFPPOPFPOOOOORFRPROOOOOOOOOOOOOO0OOOoOOo

O O0OO0OOFRPr NP OOOO

OCOMNOOOORFR P NPFPORPPFPOPFPOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

ool Nell - el e

OCOFRP NPFPPPOOOOOODOOOOOOO0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0OO0OOoo

10
15
15
15
22
24
30

(TBD) (TBD)
Oh M

Tot al

N OO0 0101 OO0 0000000000000 O0o
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Di stance: 145 yds SCT: 60 secs Level C Regul ar/ Veteran 8 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 8768 07669- 03 Havi M Reznitsky 32.13 0 0 0 0 0 0
2Q 8154 28300-03 Loui e C. Hermans 32.40 0 0 0 0 0 0
3Q 8804 08596- 04 Litchi A. Hughey 35. 39 0 0 0 0 0 0
4Q 8167 28964-03 Pipit V. Shul man 36.73 0 0 0 0 0 0

Q 8168 15859- 03 Zuna K. Spezia 38. 26 0 0 0 0 0 0
Q 8502 01537-07 Scoot er T. Stall 38.97 0 0 0 0 0 0
Q 8268 11218- 04 \Wasabi C. Kunpfbeck 50.39 0 0 0 0 0 0
8663 02539- 09 Wi sy J. Pangnman 42. 32 0 0 1 0 0 5
8359 22325-04 Hattie J. Bonczyk 35.63 0 0 0 0 1 15
8280 04345- 08 Kansas C. Giffen-Ya 74.95 14 0 0 1 0 19
8272 30954- 01 Phoebe H. Herbruck 59. 48 0 0 1 1 1 25
8262 04345-07 Beetl e C. Giffen-Ya 63.44 3 0 3 1 2 53
8160 17039- 03 Stryker L. Bi anchi NT 0 0 0 0 0
8158 13870- 08 Ryder R Henderson NT 0 0 0 0 0
8273 30631-01 Jethro N. Ware Absent
8355 18998- 02 Tayl or G Quyon Absent

Di stance: 145 yds SCT:. 60 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (24) 20 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 24588 T 13715-04 Legos B. LaFl eur 37.89 0 0 0 0 0 0
2Q 24344 T 31216-01 Phoeni x N. Raw i ng 55.72 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di stance: 145 yds SCT:. 60 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (20) 16 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)

Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 20846 T 08447-05 Cbi R. Dane 35.05 0 0 0 0 0 0
2Q 20576 T 13715-03 Dixie Blu B. LaFleur 37.66 0 0 0 0 0 0
3Q 20626 T 27736-01 Jethro R. Thonpson 38. 22 0 0 0 0 0 0
4Q 20525 T 28567-01 Jedi S. Kaphi ng 43.71 0 0 0 0 0 0

Q 20844 T 05635-04 Stitch B. Small 59.21 0 0 0 0 0 0
20526 T 01417-07 Heathcliff V. Damant 66. 10 6 0 0 0 0 6
20785 T 22150-02 Phaedra C. Bauman 45.54 0 0 1 0 1 20
20783 T 01184-14 Sl ash J. Raynond 58. 68 0 2 2 0 0 20
20522 T 29416-01 Captain C. Oton 52.05 0 0 1 1 2 40
20924 T 33555-01 Ois A. Seelig 77.61 17 1 3 0 2 67
20532 T 07282-03 Festus S. Eastman NT 0 0 0 0 0
20430 T 30294-02 Bolt B. Goundi e Absent
20125 T 21373-07 Mae J. Lishia Absent
20829 T 04580-05 Jersey B. Cote Absent
20904 T 03636-07 Drake B. Kell eher Absent

Di stance: 145 yds SCT:. 65 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (16) 12 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total

1Q 16113 T 05526-06 Enya K. Thonpson 35.51 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sat urday, May 31, 2025 - 39- St andar d



2Q 16373 T 14644-04 Peak L. HII 36. 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
3Q 16375 T 18262-02 Kleo K. Allcroft 37.61 0 0 0 0 0 0
4Q 16403 T 05215-04 Yaz K. Horn 41. 28 0 0 0 0 0 0
Q 16821 T 19821-05 Henna J. Baiocco 41.58 0 0 0 0 0 0
Q 16701 T 29357-01 Alfie M Argo 41.59 0 0 0 0 0 0
Q 16814 T 08447-06 Ashley R. Dane 43. 44 0 0 0 0 0 0
Q 16411 T 30745-01 Maycee T. Skaggs 45. 95 0 0 0 0 0 0
Q 16360 T 30084-01 Allie L. Nealy 47.73 0 0 0 0 0 0
Q 16951 T 02467-05 Potter B. Rogers 50. 13 0 0 0 0 0 0
Q 16515 T 03679-04 Endora T. Stall 50. 86 0 0 0 0 0 0
Q 16366 T 24484-02 Rocky K. Ford 56. 53 0 0 0 0 0 0
Q 16878 T 33247-01 Blue Angel L. Sal zer 57.98 0 0 0 0 0 0
Q 16706 T 16752-02 Lily N. Dool ey 62. 62 0 0 0 0 0 0
Q 16962 T 26936-01 Ceili C. Lane 63. 17 0 0 0 0 0 0
Q 16712 T 24247-03 Gunner L. Montenaran 63. 32 0 0 0 0 0 0
Q 16379 T 30084-02 Jagen L. Nealy 65. 52 0 0 0 0 0 0
Q 16873 T 31784-02 Echo K. Pol aki ewi c 69. 19 4 0 0 0 0 4
Q 16412 T 24414-02 Eilis M MAvoy 61. 57 0 1 0 0 0 5
16711 T 24366-02 Apollo J. Shaw 54.01 0 0 1 0 0 5
16811 T 19821-08 Kevin J. Baiocco 44.70 0 0 1 1 0 10
16451 T 11873-03 Makenzie A Todd 77.77 12 0 0 1 0 17
16702 T 01481-07 Eeli C. Glliland 73.21 8 0 1 0 1 28
16820 T 12048-04 Hope L. Stahl bush 59.84 0 1 1 1 1 30
16601 T 32123-01 Luna T. Morse 75.74 10 0 2 0 1 35
16607 T 32962-01 Rocky Y. Popil evska 59. 62 0 0 3 0 2 45
16513 T 28280-01 Spot C. Schi el pfe NT 0 0 0 0 0
16713 T 16792-06 Keeva P. Couni han NT 0 0 0 0 0
16875 T 30850-01 Pi per K. Ferguson NT 0 0 2 1 0
16871 T 31888-01 Kell A. Jacknman NT 0 0 0 0 0
16773 T 20262-04 Gator J. Sopko NT 0 0 0 0 0
16774 T 04461-04 Pogy C. Richnond Absent
16961 T 27052-02 Pooh G Lancaster Absent
16954 T 25513-02 Zoey J. Wagner Absent
Di stance: 145 yds SCT. 65 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (12) 8 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1Q 12863 T 30416-02 Teddy K. Caruso 36. 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
2Q 12864 T 29702-01 diver L. Bettinger 50.10 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 12765 T 14261-02 Shel by K. Haveman-Ku 53.71 0 0 1 1 0 10
4 12356 T 19861-02 Rosalie C. Argento 60. 09 0 0 1 1 0 10
12507 T 35428-01 Pippa K. Ryan 74.59 9 0 0 1 0 14
12862 T 10511-05 Teorann J. Moran 51. 80 0 1 0 0 1 20
12657 T 26975-02 Phoebe R Peyser NT 0 0 0 0 0
12275 T 33723-01 Brynn P. Lorence NT 0 0 0 0 0
12807 T 11980-03 Tessie M Prezzano Absent
Di stance: 145 yds SCT. 65 secs Level 5 Enthusi ast (4) 4 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)
Place Armband CPE ID Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
1 4259 T  28360-03 Cus Cus V. Weida 79. 22 14 0 0 0 0 14

Sat urday, May 31, 2025 - 40- St andar d



D st ance: 145

1Q
2Q
3Q
4Q

D st ance: 145
Pl ace Ar nband

1Q

D st ance: 145
Pl ace Arnband

1Q
2Q
3Q
4

D st ance: 145
Pl ace Arnband

1Q
2Q
3Q
4

D st ance: 145
Pl ace Ar nband

1Q
2Q
3Q
4Q

4105 T  16899-04
yds SCT:

Pl ace Armband CPE ID
8851 T 15674-04
8101 T  24949-01
8757 T  30630-01
8854 T  02587-05
8761 T  01294-03
yds SCT:

CPE ID
24440 T 31315-02
yds SCT:

CPE ID
20637 T 28364-01
20833 T 11460-03
20788 T 23841-02
20421 T 31315-01
20208 T 14997-04
20781 T 19761-02
yds SCT:

CPE ID
16953 T 24246-02
16817 T 03122-08
16461 T 30111-01
16408 T 30612-02
16370 T 15130-02
16879 T 33616-01
16602 T 32948-01
16960 T 27870-01
16705 T 06989-04
yds SCT:

CPE ID
12659 T 03958-14
12274 T 32623-01
12358 T 28140-01
12801 T 03122-09
12159 T 07040-10
31, 2025

Sat ur day, May

Ji nx

65 secs Leve
Nane Handl er

Cal |

Rosebud
Lily
Shel by
Dani
Yaht zee

60 secs Leve
Nane Handl er

Cal |

Denbe

60 secs Leve
Nane Handl er

Cal |
Atticus

Ri ver B...
Fr azi er
Roxy
Tal | yho
Skye

65 secs Leve
Nane Handl er

Cal |

Archi e
Wonder
Al da
Hazel
DJ
Bel |l a
Li zzy
North
Chase

65 secs Leve
Nane Handl er

Cal |

Zoe
Carly
Rocket
WeeCGee
G | bert

J.

K

L

P
T.
S.
C

“0X3O >

<_.x<_.<_.j>m|—<_.<_.

N
L

M
J.
K

Ri gney

5 Ent husi ast

W nsky
Bi sker
Aber nat hy

Ti me

51. 56
59. 48
63. 69

Jwei d- Webb 47. 24

Teal e

C Ent husi ast

Cheever

C Ent husi ast

Col eman
d adhi |
Curl ey
Cheever
Mat zok
Par ker

C Ent husi ast

Wi ss
Rochedi eu
Sondag
Johnson
Zi esner

Li si en
KunowsKki
Ni eder
Yaccari no

C Ent husi ast

Gles

Bar net t

M El wee
Rochedi eu

76. 65

Ti me

52.12

Ti me

41. 31
42. 46
55.52
53.31
NT

Absent

Ti me

33.54
48. 78
56. 52
62. 61
48. 34
54.92
58. 56
64. 92
NT

Ti me

45. 44
46. 74
49. 47
60. 02

Dudl ey- Sco 72.16

-41-

0
0
0
0
1

0

OO O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0oOOoOOo OO OoOoOo

~NO O oo

1

(8) 4 inch Judge

TFlts Bar

OpFr OO0OO0O

Bar

0

Bar

O OO oo

Bar

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

Bar

O OO oo

O f

O OO oo

(24) 20 inch Judge:

TRl ts O f

0

(20) 16 inch Judge:

TRl ts O f

O OO oo

(16) 12 inch Judge:

TRl ts O f

OFrRrRFRPRFPPFPOOOO

(12) 8 inch Judge:

TRl ts O f

O OO oo

O OO oo

0

OpFr OO0OO0O

O OO oo

(TBD) (TBD)
Oh My

O OOOo

0

O OO oo

ah M
o o0
o o0
o o0
1 0
0o 1
0o 1
1 1
0o 2
o 0

(TBD) (TBD)
ah M

O OO oo

Tot al

N 01O OO

(TBD) (TBD)
Oh My

Tot al

0

(TBD) (TBD)
Oh M

Tot al

o1 O OO

(TBD) (TBD)

Tot al

Tot al

N O O oo

St andar d



Jyn H. Bystrek 74. 62 9 0 1 1 0 19
Ari ana K. Mal ner Absent

Jacki e T. Brogden Absent

65 secs Level C Enthusi ast (8) 4 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)

Call Nane Handl er
Ruf us Y. dark
Geta N. Brown

60 secs Leve

Call Nane Handl er

Decl an J. Jaffe

Ri | ey L. Blum
Leo L. Coonbs
Jor dan A. Landsnan

5 Speci ali st

12266 T 12314-03
12802 T 04466-16
12861 T 26178-01
D stance: 145 yds SCT:
Pl ace Armband CPE ID
1 8856 T  16699-02
2 8256 T  32308-01
D stance: 145 yds SCT:
Pl ace Armband CPE ID
1Q 24916 S 31655-01
2Q 24575 S 27245-02
3 24922 S 31936-01
24382 S 28847-01
D stance: 145 yds SCT:
Pl ace Armband CPE ID
1Q 20369 S 14644-03
2Q 20401 S 19539-02
3Q 20362 S 25093-01
4Q 20404 S 30531-02
Q 20452 s 32718-01
Q 20368 S 34317-01
Q 20815 S 05635-03
Q 20409 S 03879-03
20876 S 30640-01
20603 S 33132-01
20367 S 28847-02
20454 S 08786-03
20772 S 07772-02
20959 S 25695-01
D stance: 145 yds SCT:
Pl ace Armband CPE ID
1Q 16269 S 24048-01
2Q 16803 S 07792-02
3Q 16354 S 14644-02
4Q 16770 S 01184-12
Q 16505 S 29039-01
Q 16661 S 23210-01
16508 S 10436-04
Sat urday, May 31, 2025

65 secs Leve

Cal |

Cane
Dai sy
Al
Shayl in
Ri zzoli
Anna
wal |l -E
Hanl ey
Ava
Lizzie
Jessi e
Gage
Tesl a
Maggi e

65 secs Leve

Cal |

W1 ow
Di nger
Ri ot

W dgi t
Jeeves
Mai si e
Raj ah

CAALZLPOCARIOrBZIAAR

mwaonrro-

5 Speci ali st
Nane Handl er

Hill
Merisotis
Streeter
Pr oxee
Wi dman
Mac Nei
Smal |
Mockl er
W man

Ki st
Landsnan
Fer guson
Jacobi
Smith

5 Speci ali st
Nane Handl er

McAdans
Trent
Hill
Raynond
Schi ck
Tucker
Car son

-42-

Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
70. 54 5 0 1 1 0 15
60. 64 0 1 1 0 1 25

(24) 16 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)

Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
58. 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
62.59 2 0 0 0 0 2
52.21 0 0 2 1 1 30
Absent

(20) 12 inch Judge:
TFIts Bar Of

(TBD) (TBD)
Ti me Oh WMj Total
31.32
42.20
44. 00
52. 33
54,91
55. 37
58. 03
45. 79
73.22
76. 67
56. 77
NT

NT

Absent

OO OPFRPR OWMOOOOOOOoOOo
OO O0OO0OO0OPFrRPROOO0OO0OO0OOoOOo
OO WRrPFPOOOOOOOOo
OOMNPFPOOODOOOOOoOOo
O OPFRPPFPOOODOOOOOoOOo

(16) 8 inch Judge:
TFlts Bar Of

(TBD) (TBD)
Ti me Oh WMj Total
39. 24
43. 84
44. 20
51.92
56. 82
64. 25

NT

OO OO0 O0oOOo
OO OO0 O0oOOo
OO OO0 O0oOOo
OO OO0 OoOOo
OO OO0 O0oOOo

OO OO oo

St andar d



D st ance:

4251

145
Pl ace Arnband

yds SCT:
CPE I D

S 29317-01

D stance: 145 yds SCT:
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

1Q 8857 S 15674-02

2 8852 S  03540-04

8858 S  03540-03

8103 S  21373-09

8859 S  02928-04

8853 S  02928-05

D stance: 145 yds SCT:
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

1Q 12253 S 12314-02

2 12254 S 14787-02

12753 S 01294-02

12755 S 01184-13

D stance: 145 yds SCT:
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

1Q 20511 S 26864-01

2Q 20402 S 05450-06

3Q 20957 S 26239-01

20956 S 21653-02

D stance: 145 yds SCT:
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

1Q 16166 S 26584-01

2 16111 S 17016-08

3 16503 S 01417-06

D stance: 145 yds SCT:
Pl ace Armband CPE ID

1 8760

Sat ur day,

S 16813-03

May 31, 2025

65 secs Level

5 Speci ali st

(4) 4 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)

Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
Ki ef er A. Bisca Absent

65 secs Level 5 Specialist (8) 4 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)

Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total
Afie L. W nsky 59. 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gast on M DeSantis E 74.80 9 0 0 0 0 9
G dget M DeSantis E NT 0 0 1 1 2

Pi nki e J. Lishia Absent

Bi g Papi H. Gui heen Absent

Koj i C. Mller Absent

65 secs Level 5 Specialist (12) 4 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)

Call Narme Handl er Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
Doc H. Bystrek 63. 86 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tiger L... M Geyer 79. 93 14 0 0 0 0 14
Checkers C. Teale NT 0 0 1 0 0

Nel son L. Raynond Absent

65 secs Level

Call Nanme Handl er
Aive M Eng
Pandeno... D. Piroha

Ki nber T. Longnaker
Lyra C. MAul ey

65 secs Level

Call Nane Handl er
Munchki n N. Smth

Di xi e D. Drouare
GooRoo V. Damant

65 secs Level
Call Nane Handl er

Booner D. Canak

-43-

C Speci al i st

C Speci al i st

C Speci al i st

(20) 12 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)

Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
44. 88 0 0 0 0 0 0
46. 18 0 0 0 0 0 0
52.94 0 0 0 0 0 0
Absent
(16) 8 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)
Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh Mj Total
57. 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
35. 14 0 1 0 0 0 5
45. 57 0 1 0 0 0 5
(8) 4 inch Judge: (TBD) (TBD)
Ti me TFIts Bar Of Oh WMj Total
61. 54 0 0 0 0 1 15
St andar d



